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PVC Cable Ducting BVDF Series

Specification

Features

Our Wide Slotted Cable Ducting is designed to provide you with 
high quality cable ducting with round edges to protect wires and 
hands from abrasions.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 65°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS
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BAZA BAZA

 
Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P) Packing / M

BVD2530F 25*30 8 12 25-35 PCS 100
BVD2540F 25*40 8 12 20-25 PCS 112
BVD2560F 25*60 8 12 40-50 PCS 100
BVD2580F 25*80 8 12 100-200 PCS 72
BVD3030F 30*30 8 12 25-35 PCS 120
BVD3050F 30*50 8 12 25-40 PCS 84
BVD3060F 30*60 8 12 60-80 PCS 84
BVD3080F 30*80 8 12 110-125 PCS 56
BVD4030F 40*30 8 12 30-40 PCS 100
BVD4040F 40*40 8 12 60-70 PCS 100

Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P) Packing / M

BVD4050F 40*50 8 12 65-75 PCS 100
BVD4060F 40*60 8 12 100-115 PCS 72
BVD4080F 40*80 8 12 140-160 PCS 80
BVD5030F 50*30 8 12 40-50 PCS 100
BVD5050F 50*50 8 12 80-90 PCS 60
BVD5060F 50*60 8 12 120-135 PCS 60
BVD5080F 50*80 8 12 160-180 PCS 80

BVD50100F 50*100 8 12 220-250 PCS 40
BVD6030F 60*30 8 12 40-50 PCS 80
BVD6040F 60*40 8 12 100-115 PCS 68
BVD6050F 60*50 8 12 100-120 PCS 52
BVD6060F 60*60 8 12 120-135 PCS 48
BVD6080F 60*80 8 12 180-210 PCS 32

BVD60100F 60*100 8 12 240-290 PCS 32
BVD70100F 70*100 8 12 250-310 PCS 24
BVD8040F 80*40 8 12 120-135 PCS 48
BVD8050F 80*50 8 12 160-180 PCS 40
BVD8060F 80*60 8 12 180-210 PCS 36
BVD8080F 80*80 8 12 240-290 PCS 24

BVD80100F 80*100 8 12 260-350 PCS 24
BVD10060F 100*60 8 12 240-290 PCS 32
BVD10080F 100*80 8 12 260-350 PCS 24

BVD100100F 100*100 8 12 300-400 PCS 24
BVD12040F 120*40 8 12 140-155 PCS 16
BVD12060F 120*60 8 12 260-320 PCS 16
BVD12080F 120*80 8 12 280-380 PCS 16

BVD120100F 120*100 8 12 350-450 PCS 16

Wire capacity 
(2.0 square feet)

Wire capacity 
(2.0 square feet)
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PVC Halogen Free Cable Ducting BHVDF Series

Specification

Features

Our Wide Slotted Cable Ducting is designed to provide you with 
high quality cable ducting with round edges to protect wires and 
hands from abrasions.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 65°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS
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BAZA BAZA

 
Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P) Wire capacity 

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BHVD2530F 25*30 4 6 25-35 PCS 100
BHVD2540F 25*40 4 6 20-25 PCS 112
BHVD2560F 25*60 4 6 40-50 PCS 100
BHVD2580F 25*80 4 6 100-200 PCS 72
BHVD3030F 30*30 4 6 25-35 PCS 120
BHVD3050F 30*50 4 6 25-40 PCS 84
BHVD3060F 30*60 4 6 60-80 PCS 84
BHVD3080F 30*80 4 6 110-125 PCS 56
BHVD4030F 40*30 4 6 30-40 PCS 100
BHVD4040F 40*40 4 6 60-70 PCS 100

Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P) Packing / M

BHVD4050F 40*50 4 6 65-75 PCS 100
BHVD4060F 40*60 4 6 100-115 PCS 72
BHVD4080F 40*80 4 6 140-160 PCS 80
BHVD5030F 50*30 4 6 40-50 PCS 100
BHVD5050F 50*50 4 6 80-90 PCS 60
BHVD5060F 50*60 4 6 120-135 PCS 60
BHVD5080F 50*80 4 6 160-180 PCS 80

BHVD50100F 50*100 4 6 220-250 PCS 40
BHVD6030F 60*30 4 6 40-50 PCS 80
BHVD6040F 60*40 4 6 100-115 PCS 68
BHVD6050F 60*50 4 6 100-120 PCS 52
BHVD6060F 60*60 4 6 120-135 PCS 48
BHVD6080F 60*80 4 6 180-210 PCS 32

BHVD60100F 60*100 4 6 240-290 PCS 32
BHVD70100F 70*100 4 6 250-310 PCS 24
BHVD8040F 80*40 4 6 120-135 PCS 48
BHVD8050F 80*50 4 6 160-180 PCS 40
BHVD8060F 80*60 4 6 180-210 PCS 36
BHVD8080F 80*80 4 6 240-290 PCS 24

BHVD80100F 80*100 4 6 260-350 PCS 24
BHVD10060F 100*60 4 6 240-290 PCS 32
BHVD10080F 100*80 4 6 260-350 PCS 24

BHVD100100F 100*100 4 6 300-400 PCS 24
BHVD12040F 120*40 4 6 140-155 PCS 16
BHVD12060F 120*60 4 6 260-320 PCS 16
BHVD12080F 120*80 4 6 280-380 PCS 16

BHVD120100F 120*100 4 6 350-450 PCS 16

Halogen Free

Wire capacity 
(2.0 square feet)
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PVC Cable Ducting BVD Series

Specification

Features

Our Wide Slotted Cable Ducting is designed to provide you with 
high quality cable ducting with round edges to protect wires and 
hands from abrasions.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 65°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS
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BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P)
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BVD12080 120*80 8 12 280~380pcs 16M
BVD14080 140*80 8 12 350~450pcs 16M
BVD25100 25*100 8 12 110~160pcs 60M
BVD33100 33*100 8 12 130~165pcs 44M
BVD40100 40*100 8 12 130~175pcs 40M
BVD50100 50*100 8 12 220~250pcs 40M
BVD60100 60*100 8 12 240~290pcs 32M
BVD70100 70*100 8 12 240~290pcs 32M
BVD75100 75*100 8 12 260~350pcs 24M
BVD80100 80*100 8 12 260~350pcs 24M

BVD100100 100*100 8 12 300~400pcs 24M
BVD120100 120*100 8 12 350~450pcs 16M
BVD150100 150*10 8 12 400-650pcs 16M

Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P)
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BVD2580 25*80 8 12 100~120pcs 72M
BVD3080 30*80 8 12 110~125pcs 56M
BVD3580 35*80 8 12 110~130pcs 56M
BVD4080 40*80 8 12 140~160pcs 48M
BVD4580 45*80 8 12 140~160pcs 40M
BVD5080 50*80 8 12 160~180pcs 40M
BVD5580 55*80 8 12 160~180pcs 32M
BVD6080 60*80 8 12 180~210pcs 32M
BVD8080 80*80 8 12 240~290pcs 24M

BVD10080 100*80 8 12 260~350pcs 24M
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PVC Cable Ducting BHVD Series

Specification

Features

Our Wide Slotted Cable Ducting is designed to provide you with 
high quality cable ducting with round edges to protect wires and 
hands from abrasions.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 65°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS
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BAZA BAZA

 Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P)
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BHVD1520 15*20 5 8 8-12pcs 260M
BHVD2020 20*20 5 8 10-20pcs 240M
BHVD4020 40*20 5 8 15-30pcs 140M
BHVD2025 20*20 5 8 5~15pcs 200M
BHVD2525 25*25 5 8 10~25pcs 200M
BHVD3025 30*25 5 8 12~28pcs 160M
BHVD4025 40*25 5 8 20-35pcs 100M
BHVD5025 50*25 5 8 12-28pcs 100M
BHVD1530 15*30 5 8 8-15pcs 180M
BHVD2030 20*30 5 8 25-35pcs 160M

Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P)
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BHVD2530 25*30 5 8 25~35pcs 160M
BHVD3030 30*30 5 8 25~35pcs 140M
BHVD4030 40*30 5 8 30~40pcs 100M
BHVD5030 50*30 5 8 40-50pcs 80M
BHVD6030 60*30 5 8 50-60pcs 60M
BHVD2040 20*40 5 8 16-22pcs 11M
BHVD2540 25*40 5 8 20~25pcs 112M
BHVD3540 35*40 5 8 30-45pcs 100M
BHVD4040 40*40 5 8 60~70pcs 100M
BHVD6040 60*40 5 8 100~115pcs 68M
BHVD8040 80*40 5 8 120~135pcs 48M
BHVD2050 20*50 5 8 18-28pcs 100M
BHVD2550 25*50 5 8 20~30pcs 100M
BHVD3050 30*50 5 8 25~40pcs 84M
BHVD4050 40*50 5 8 60~70pcs 68M
BHVD4550 45*50 5 8 70~80pcs 60M
BHVD5050 50*50 5 8 80~90pcs 50M
BHVD6050 60*50 5 8 100~120pcs 48M
BHVD3060 30*60 5 8 60~80pcs 80M
BHVD4060 40*60 5 8 100~115pcs 60M
BHVD4560 45*60 5 8 110~125pcs 30M
BHVD5060 50*60 5 8 120~135pcs 60M
BHVD6060 60*60 5 8 120~135pcs 48M
BHVD8060 80*60 5 8 180~210pcs 36M

BHVD10060 100*60 5 8 240~290pcs 28M
BHVD2580 25*80 5 8 100~120pcs 72M
BHVD3080 30*80 5 8 110~125pcs 56M
BHVD4080 40*80 5 8 140~160pcs 48M
BHVD5080 50*80 5 8 160~180pcs 40M
BHVD6080 60*80 5 8 180~210pcs 32M
BHVD8080 80*80 5 8 240~290pcs 24M

BHVD10080 100*80 5 8 260~350pcs 24M
BHVD40100 40*100 5 8 130~175pcs 40M
BHVD50100 50*100 5 8 220~250pcs 40M
BHVD60100 60*100 5 8 240~290pcs 32M
BHVD70100 40*100 5 8 250-340pcs 24M
BHVD80100 80*100 5 8 260~350pcs 24M

BHVD100100 100*100 5 8 300-400pcs 24M
BHVD80100 80*100 5 8 260~350pcs 24M

BHVD100100 100*100 5 8 300-400pcs 24M
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PVC Cable Ducting BVDC Series

Specification

Features

Our Wide Slotted Cable Ducting is designed to provide you with 
high quality cable ducting with round edges to protect wires and 
hands from abrasions.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 65°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS
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BAZA BAZA

 Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P)
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BVD2530C 25*30 8.5 11.5 25~35pcs 160M
BVD3030C 30*30 8.5 11.5 25~35pcs 140M
BVD4030C 40*30 8.5 11.5 30~40pcs 100M
BVD5030C 50*30 8.5 11.5 40-50pcs 80M
BVD6030C 60*30 8.5 11.5 50-60pcs 60M
BVD2035C 20*35 8.5 11.5 30~40pcs 100M
BVD2040C 20*40 8.5 11.5 16~22pcs 110M
BVD2540C 25*40 8.5 11.5 20~25pcs 112M
BVD3540C 35*40 8.5 11.5 35-45pcs 100M
BVD4040C 40*40 8.5 11.5 60~70pcs 100M

Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P)
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BVD6040C 60*40 8.5 11.5 100~115pcs 68M
BVD8040C 80*40 8.5 11.5 120~135pcs 48M

BVD10040C 100*40 8.5 11.5 120~135pcs 32M
BVD2050C 20*50 8.5 11.5 18~28pcs 120M
BVD3050C 30*50 8.5 11.5 25~40pcs 84M
BVD4050C 40*50 8.5 11.5 60~70pcs 68M
BVD5050C 50*50 8.5 11.5 80~90pcs 60M
BVD6050C 60*50 8.5 11.5 100~120pcs 48M
BVD8050C 80*50 8.5 11.5 160~180pcs 40M

BVD10050C 100*50 8.5 11.5 200~250pcs 26M
BVD2060C 20*60 8.5 11.5 35-45pcs 100M
BVD2560C 25*60 8.5 11.5 40~50pcs 100M
BVD4060C 40*60 8.5 11.5 100~115pcs 60M
BVD5060C 50*60 8.5 11.5 120~135pcs 60M
BVD6060C 60*60 8.5 11.5 120~135pcs 48M
BVD8060C 80*60 8.5 11.5 180~210pcs 36M

BVD10060C 100*60 8.5 11.5 240~290pcs 28M
BVD3080C 30*80 10 10 110~125pcs 56M
BVD4080C 40*80 10 10 140~160pcs 48M
BVD5080C 50*80 10 10 160~180pcs 40M
BVD6080C 60*80 10 10 180~210pcs 32M
BVD8080C 80*80 10 10 240~290pcs 24M

BVD10080C 100*80 10 10 260~350pcs 24M
BVD40100C 40*100 10 10 130~175pcs 40M
BVD50100C 50*100 10 10 220~250pcs 40M
BVD60100C 60*100 10 10 240~290pcs 32M
BVD70100C 70*100 10 10 250~280pcs 24M
BVD75100C 75*100 10 10 260~350pcs 24M
BVD80100C 80*100 10 10 260~350pcs 24M

BVD100100C 100*100 10 10 300~400pcs 24M
BVD120100C 120*100 10 10 350~450pcs 20M
BVD150100C 150*100 10 10 400~650pcs 16M
BVD100130C 100*130 10 10 350-450pcs 16M
BVD200100C 200*100 10 10 600-800pcs /
BVD200150C 200*150 10 10 900-1200pcs /
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PVC Cable Ducting BVDT Series

Specification

Features

Our Wide Slotted Cable Ducting is designed to provide you with 
high quality cable ducting with round edges to protect wires and 
hands from abrasions.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 65°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS

- 12 -

BAZA BAZA

 Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P)
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BVD2560T 25*60 8 10 40~50pcs 100M
BVD3060T 30*60 8 10 60~80pcs 80M
BVD3560T 35*60 8 10 90-105pcs 78M
BVD4060T 40*60 8 10 100~115pcs 60M
BVD4560T 45*60 8 10 110~125pcs 30M
BVD5060T 50*60 8 10 120~135pcs 60M
BVD6060T 60*60 8 10 120~135pcs 48M
BVD8060T 80*60 8 10 180~210pcs 36M

BVD10060T 100*60 8 10 240~290pcs 28M
BVD2580T 25*80 8 10 100~120pcs 72M

Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P)
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BVD3080T 30*80 8 10 110~125pcs 56M
BVD3580T 35*80 8 10 110~130pcs 56M
BVD4080T 40*80 8 10 140~160pcs 48M
BVD4580T 45*80 8 10 140~160pcs 40M
BVD5080T 50*80 8 10 160~180pcs 40M
BVD5580T 55*80 8 10 160~180pcs 32M
BVD6080T 60*80 8 10 180~210pcs 32M
BVD8080T 80*80 8 10 240~290pcs 24M

BVD10080T 100*80 8 10 260~350pcs 24M
BVD12080T 120*80 8 10 280~380pcs 16M
BVD33100T 33*100 8 10 130~165 pcs 44M
BVD40100T 40*100 8 10 130~175 pcs 40M
BVD50100T 50*100 8 10 220~250 pcs 40M
BVD60100T 60*100 8 10 240~290 pcs 32M
BVD70100T 70*100 8 10 250~340 pcs 24M
BVD75100T 75*100 8 10 260~350 pcs 24M
BVD80100T 80*100 8 10 260~350 pcs 24M

BVD100100T 100*100 8 10 300-400pcs 24M
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PVC Cable Ducting BSD Series

Specification

Features

Our Wide Slotted Cable Ducting is designed to provide you with 
high quality cable ducting with round edges to protect wires and 
hands from abrasions.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 110°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS
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BAZA BAZA

 Item No. W*H
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BSD2020 20*20 10~20pcs 240M
BSD4020 40*20 20-30pcs 140M
BSD2030 20*30 25~35pcs 180M
BSD3030 30*30 25~35pcs 140M
BSD4030 40*30 30~40pcs 100M
BSD5030 50*30 40-50pcs 80M
BSD6030 60*30 50-60pcs 60M
BSD2540 25*40 20~25pcs 112M
BSD3540 35*40 50-60pcs 100M
BSD4040 40*40 60~70pcs 100M

Item No. W*H
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BSD6040 60*40 100~115pcs 68M
BSD8040 80*40 120~135pcs 48M
BSD10040 100*40 120~135pcs 32M
BSD2050 20*50 20~30pcs 100M
BSD3050 30*50 25~40pcs 84M
BSD4050 40*50 60~70pcs 68M
BSD5050 50*50 80~90pcs 60M
BSD6050 60*50 100~120pcs 48M
BSD7550 75*50 140~160pcs 40M
BSD8050 80*50 160~180pcs 40M
BSD10050 100*50 200~250pcs 26M
BSD2060 20*60 5~45pcs 100M
BSD3060 30*60 60~80pcs 80M
BSD4060 40*60 100~115pcs 60M
BSD5060 50*60 120~135pcs 60M
BSD6060 60*60 120~135pcs 48M
BSD8060 80*60 180~210pcs 36M
BSD10060 100*60 240~290pcs 28M
BSD3080 30*80 110~125pcs 56M
BSD4080 40*80 140~160pcs 48M
BSD5080 50*80 160~180pcs 40M
BSD5580 55*80 160~180pcs 32M
BSD6080 60*80 180~210pcs 32M
BSD8080 80*80 240~290pcs 24M
BSD10080 100*80 260~350pcs 24M
BSD40100 40*100 130~175pcs 40M
BSD50100 50*100 220~250pcs 40M
BSD60100 60*100 240~290pcs 32M
BSD70100 70*100 240~290pcs 32M
BSD80100 80*100 260~350pcs 24M
BSD100100 100*100 300~400pcs 24M
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PVC Cable Ducting BVDCL Series

Specification

Features

Europe standard wide slot/finger design provides greater
sidewall rigidity and can be used with a wide range of wire
bundle sizes.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 65°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS

- 16 -

BAZA BAZA

 Item No. W*H Hole width (Q) Tooth width (P)
Wire capacity

(2.0 square feet) Packing / M

BVD2560CL 25*60 17 8 40~50pcs 100
BVD3060CL 30*60 17 8 60~80pcs 80
BVD4060CL 40*60 17 8 100~115pcs 60
BVD4560CL 45*60 17 8 110~125pcs 30
BVD5060CL 50*60 17 8 120~135pcs 60
BVD6060CL 60*60 17 8 120~135pcs 48
BVD8060CL 80*60 17 8 180~210pcs 36

BVD10060CL 100*60 17 8 240~290pcs 48
BVD11060CL 110*60 17 8 250~300pcs 48

PVC Cable Ducting BRD Series

Specification

Features

Europe standard wide slot/finger design provides greater
sidewall rigidity and can be used with a wide range of wire
bundle sizes.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 110°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS

Item No. W1 W2 H H1 Length

BRD-20 20 8 6 4
BRD-30 30 11 8 6.5
BRD-40 40 12 11 8
BRD-50 50 20 12.5 8.8
BRD-70 70 20 16.5 12.7
BRD-80 80 20 16.5 12.7
BRD-90 90 25 19 15

BRD-120 120 30 25 21

1M or 2M
Including trunking and lids
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PVC Cable Ducting Wall Divider

Specification

Features

Close slot design.

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 65°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Standard Length: 2M/PCS

- 18 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Cable Ducting Retainer

Specification

Features

Material: ABS

Work Temperature: -40°C to 110°C

Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors

Item No. Suitable wiring duct height Packing.

BVC4H 100mm 2M
BSR4H 100mm 2M
BVC2H 60mm 2M
SR2H 60mm 2M

Item No. Suitable wiring duct height Packing.

BVC4H 100mm 2M

Item No. W*H (mm)
BWR-2040 20*40
BWR-4040 40*40
BWR-7040 70*40
BWR-2065 20*65
BWR-4065 40*65
BWR-6565 65*65
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PVC Cable Ducting Lid BDC Series

Specification

Features

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 65°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS
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BAZA BAZA

 

PVC Cable Ducting BRD Series

Specification

Features

Material: PVC
Work Temperature: -40°C to 110°C
Flammability Rating: UL94 V-0
Color Option: Gray, white, blue, black and other special colors
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS, REACH
Standard Length: 2M/PCS

Item No. W
(mm)

Suitable wiring duct
Specifica�ons (mm)

Item No. W
(mm)

Suitable wiring duct
Specifica�ons (mm)

Standard
Length

BDC-15G 15 15wider wiring duct BDC-60G 60 60wider wiring duct
BDC-16G 16 16wider wiring duct BDC-65G 65 65wider wiring duct
BDC-20G 20 20wider wiring duct BDC-70G 70 70wider wiring duct
BDC-22G 22 22wider wiring duct BDC-72G 72 72wider wiring duct
BDC-25G 25 25wider wiring duct BDC-75G 75 75wider wiring duct
BDC-30G 30 30wider wiring duct BDC-80G 80 80wider wiring duct
BDC-33G 33 33wider wiring duct BDC-100G 100 100wider wiring duct
BDC-35G 35 35wider wiring duct BDC-110G 110 110wider wiring duct
BDC-40G 40 40wider wiring duct BDC-120G 120 120wider wiring duct
BDC-45G 45 45wider wiring duct BDC-125G 125 125wider wiring duct
BDC-50G 50 50wider wiring duct BDC-140G 140 140wider wiring duct
BDC-55G 55 55wider wiring duct BDC-150G 150 150wider wiring duct

Pcs/2M

Item No. W (mm) Suitable wiring (mm) Length
BDC-25T 25 25wider wiring duct
BDC-40T 40 40wider wiring duct
BDC-60T 60 60wider wiring duct
BDC-80T 80 80wider wiring duct

BDC-100T 100 100wider wiring duct

2M/pcs
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DIN Rail

Specification

Features

Material: Steel with electroplate
Color Option: Yellow plated nickle,silver plated zinc
Certificates: CE, RoHS
Standard Length: 2M/PCS

- 22 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No.
Outer width/Outer

height/Thickness/Length
Material Packing/carton

 Din Rails
TS-35/7.5 Catena

TS-35/7.5/1.0/1M-615 Colorful zinc steel 50M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/1M-515 Colorful zinc steel 50M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/1M-525 Colorful zinc steel 50M

TS-35/7.5/1.0/1M/W-615 ROHS approve steel 50M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/1M/W-515 ROHS approve steel 50M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/1M/W-525 ROHS approve steel 50M

TS-35/7.5/1.0/2M-615 Colorful zinc steel 100M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/2M-515 Colorful zinc steel 100M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/2M-525 Colorful zinc steel 100M

TS-35/7.5/1.0/2M/W-615 ROHS approve steel 100M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/2M/W-515 ROHS approve steel 100M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/2M/W-525 ROHS approve steel 100M

TS-35/7.5/1.0/1M-N Colorful zinc without hole steel 50M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/1M/W-N ROHS approve without hole steel 50M

TS-35/7.5/1.0/2M-N Colorful zinc without hole steel 100M
TS-35/7.5/1.0/2M/W-N ROHS approve without hole steel 100M

TS-35/15 Catena
TS-35/15/1.5/1M-615 Colorful zinc steel 30M

TS-35/15/1.5/1M/W-615 ROHS approve steel 30M
TS-35/15/1.5/2M-615 Colorful zinc steel 60M

TS-35/15/1.5/2M/W-615 ROHS approve steel 60M
TS-35/15/1.5/1M-N Colorful zinc without hole steel 30M

TS-35/15/1.5/1M/W-N ROHS approve without hole steel 30M
TS-35/15/1.5/2M-N Colorful zinc without hole steel 60M

TS-35/15/1.5/2M/W-N ROHS approve without hole steel 60M
TS-15/5.5 Catena

TS-15/5.5/1.0/1M-412 Colorful zinc steel 100M
TS-15/5.5/1.0/2M-412 Colorful zinc steel 200M

TS-15/5.5/1.0/1M/W-412 ROHS approve steel 100M
TS-15/5.5/1.0/2M/W-412 ROHS approve steel 200M

TS-15/5.5/1.0/1M-N Colorful zinc without hole steel 100M
TS-15/5.5/1.0/2M-N Colorful zinc without hole steel 200M

TS-15/5.5/1.0/1M/W-N ROHS approve without hole steel 100M
TS-15/5.5/1.0/2M/W-N ROHS approve without hole steel 200M
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DIN Rail - Aluminum

Specification

Material: Aluminum
Color Option: Silver, White
Certificates: CE, RoHS
Standard Length: 2M/PCS

- 24 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No.
Outer width/Outer

height/Thickness/Length
Material Packing/carton

ALC-35/7.5/1.1Catena
ALC-35/7.5/1.1/1M Rohs approved Alu. metal 50M
ALC-35/7.5/1.1/2M Rohs approved Alu. metal 100M

Rohs approved Alu. metal
-Without hole

Rohs approved Alu. metal
-Without hole

AL-35/7.5/1.5Catena
AL-35/7.5/1.5/1M Rohs approved Alu. metal 50M
AL-35/7.5/1.5/2M Rohs approved Alu. metal 100M

Rohs approved Alu. metal
-Without hole

Rohs approved Alu. metal
-Without hole

AL-35/15/1.5Catena
AL-35/15/1.5/1M Rohs approved Alu. metal 30M
AL-35/15/1.5/2M Rohs approved Alu. metal 60M

Rohs approved Alu. metal
-Without hole

Rohs approved Alu. metal
-Without hole

60M

ALC-35/7.5/1.1/1M-N

ALC-35/7.5/1.1/2M-N

AL-35/7.5/1.5/1M-N

AL-35/7.5/1.5/2M-N

AL-35/15/1.5/1M-N

AL-35/15/1.5/2M-N

50M

100M

50M

100M

30M
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Copper Cable Lug SC Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 26 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
SC1.5-3 3.2 3.7 1.8 8 5 16
SC1.5-4 4.2 3.7 1.8 8 5 16
SC1.5-5 5.2 3.7 1.8 10 5 17
SC1.5-6 6.5 3.7 1.8 10 5 18
SC2.5-4 4.2 4 2.4 8 7 18
SC2.5-5 5.2 4 2.4 10 7 20
SC2.5-6 6.5 4 2.4 10 7 20
SC2.5-8 8.4 4 2.4 12.5 7 23
SC4-4 4.2 4.8 3.1 10 7 20
SC4-5 5.2 4.8 3.1 10 7 20
SC4-6 6.5 4.8 3.1 10 7 20
SC4-8 8.4 4.8 3.1 12.5 7 23
SC6-4 4.2 5.5 3.8 10 9 24
SC6-5 5.2 5.5 3.8 10 9 24

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
SC6-6 6.5 5.5 3.8 12 9 24
SC6-8 8.4 5.5 3.8 12.5 9 26

SC6-10 10.5 6.2 4 15 9 28
SC10-5 5.2 6.2 4.5 12 9 25
SC10-6 6.5 6.2 4.5 12 9 25
SC10-8 8.4 6.2 4.5 12.5 9 27

SC10-10 10.5 6.2 4.5 15 9 29
SC10-12 13 6.2 4.5 17 9 31
SC16-5 5.2 7.1 5.4 12 12 30
SC16-6 6.5 7.1 5.4 12 12 30
SC16-8 8.4 7.1 5.4 12.5 12 30

SC16-10 10.5 7.1 5.4 16 12 33
SC16-12 13 7.1 5.4 17 12 35
SC25-5 5.2 8.8 6.8 13 12 33
SC25-6 6.5 8.8 6.8 13 12 33
SC25-8 8.4 8.8 6.8 15 12 33

SC25-10 10.5 8.8 6.8 18 12 34
SC25-12 13 8.8 6.8 18 12 35
SC25-14 15 8.8 6.8 20 12 38
SC35-5 5.2 10.6 8.2 16 14 38
SC35-6 6.5 10.6 8.2 16 14 38
SC35-8 8.4 10.6 8.2 16 14 38

SC35-10 10.5 10.6 8.2 18 14 39
SC35-12 13 10.6 8.2 19 14 40.5
SC35-14 15 10.6 8.2 20 14 42
SC50-6 6.5 12.4 9.5 17.8 16 45
SC50-8 8.4 12.4 9.5 17.8 16 45

SC50-10 10.5 12.4 9.5 17.8 16 45
SC50-12 13 12.4 9.5 20 16 45
SC50-14 15 12.4 9.5 22 16 46
SC50-16 17 12.4 9.5 24 16 47
SC70-8 8.4 14.7 11.2 21 20 52

SC70-10 10.5 14.7 11.2 21 20 52
SC70-12 13 14.7 11.2 21 20 52
SC70-14 15 14.7 11.2 21 20 52
SC70-16 17 14.7 11.2 25 20 53
SC95-8 8.4 17.4 13.5 25 23 58

SC95-10 10.5 17.4 13.5 25 23 58
SC95-12 13 17.4 13.5 25 23 58
SC95-14 15 17.4 13.5 25 23 58
SC95-16 17 17.4 13.5 25 23 58
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Copper Cable Lug T Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 28 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
T1.5-4 4.3 4 2.4 8.7 7 19
T1.5-5 5.3 4 2.4 8.7 7 19
T1.5-6 6.4 4 2.4 10 7 20
T2.5-4 4.3 4.3 2.7 8.7 7 19
T2.5-5 5.3 4.3 2.7 8.7 7 19
T2.5-6 6.4 4.3 2.7 10.3 7 21
T2.5-8 8.3 4.3 2.7 12 7 23
T4-4 4.3 4.8 3.1 8.7 9.5 21.5
T4-5 5.3 4.8 3.1 8.7 9.5 21.5
T4-6 6.4 4.8 3.1 10.3 9.5 23.5
T4-8 8.3 4.8 3.1 12.5 9.5 28.5
T6-4 4.3 5.5 3.8 10.3 10 26
T6-5 5.3 5.5 3.8 10.3 10 26
T6-6 6.4 5.5 3.8 10.3 10 26

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
T6-8 8.3 5.5 3.8 13.9 10 29

T6-10 10.5 5.5 3.8 13.9 10 29
T10-4 4.3 6.9 4.7 11.9 11.5 27.5
T10-5 5.3 6.9 4.7 11.9 11.5 27.5
T10-6 6.4 6.9 4.7 11.9 11.5 27.5
T10-8 8.3 6.9 4.7 13.5 11.5 30.5

T10-10 10.5 6.9 4.7 15 11.5 30.5
T10-12 13.2 6.9 4.7 17 11.5 34
T16-5 5.3 7.8 5.6 12 12 27.5
T16-6 6.4 7.8 5.6 12 12 27.5
T16-8 8.3 7.8 5.6 13.5 12 31

T16-10 10.5 7.8 5.6 16 12 32
T16-12 13.2 7.8 5.6 17 12 37.5
T25-6 6.4 9.5 7.1 14 13.5 34
T25-8 8.3 9.5 7.1 14 13.5 34

T25-10 10.5 9.5 7.1 16 13.5 37
T25-12 13.2 9.5 7.1 18 13.5 40
T35-6 6.4 11 8.2 16.5 16 39
T35-8 8.3 11 8.2 16.5 16 39

T35-10 10.5 11 8.2 16.5 16 43
T35-12 13.2 11 8.2 18 16 43
T35-14 14.5 11 8.2 20 16 48
T35-16 16.5 11 8.2 23 16 48
T40-6 6.4 11.2 9 17 17 44
T40-8 8.3 11.2 9 17 17 44

T40-10 10.5 11.2 9 17 17 44
T40-12 13.2 11.2 9 18 17 44
T50-6 6.4 12.5 9.5 18 20 45
T50-8 8.3 12.5 9.5 18 20 45

T50-10 10.5 12.5 9.5 18 20 49
T50-12 13.2 12.5 9.5 18 20 49
T50-14 14.5 12.5 9.5 22 20 54
T50-16 16.5 14 9.5 25 23 62
T50-20 21 14 9.5 30 23 68
T70-8 8.3 15 11.5 22 20 47.6

T70-10 10.5 15 11.5 22 20 51.6
T70-12 13.2 15 11.5 22 20 51.6
T70-14 14.5 15 11.5 22 20 62.6
T70-16 16.5 15 11.5 22 20 62.6
T70-20 21 15 11.5 30 20 62.6
T95-8 8.3 17 13.5 25 22 55.8

T95-10 10.5 17 13.5 25 22 55.8
T95-12 13.2 17 13.5 25 22 55.8
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Copper Cable Lug DT Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 30 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
DT1.5-5 5.2 4 2.2 8 10 23
DT2.5-4 4.2 4.5 2.9 8 13 27
DT2.5-5 5.2 4.5 2.9 8 13 27
DT2.5-6 6.4 4.5 2.9 10 13 27
DT4-5 5.2 5.2 3.6 10 13 28
DT4-6 6.4 5.2 3.6 10 13 28
DT6-5 5.2 6 4.2 10 17 35
DT6-6 6.4 6 4.2 10 17 35
DT6-8 8.4 6 4.2 12 17 35

DT10-6 6.4 7 5 12.4 17 36
DT10-8 8.4 7 5 12.4 17 36
DT16-6 6.4 9 6 14 32 58
DT16-8 8.4 9 6 14 32 58
DT25-6 6.4 10 7 15 32 58
DT25-8 8.4 10 7 15 32 58

DT25-10 10.5 10 7 17.5 32 58
DT35-6 6.4 12 9 17.1 36 62
DT35-8 8.4 12 9 17.1 36 62

DT35-10 10.5 12 9 18 36 62
DT50-8 8.4 14 10 20 40 72

DT50-10 10.5 14 10 20 40 72
DT70-8 8.4 16 12 23 42 76

DT70-10 10.5 16 12 23 42 76
DT70-12 13 16 12 23 42 76
DT95-10 10.5 18 14 26 44 84
DT95-12 13 18 14 26 44 84

DT120-12 13 21 16 30 46 90
DT120-16 17 21 16 30 46 90
DT150-12 13 23 17 33 50 98
DT150-16 17 23 17 33 50 98
DT185-12 13 25 19 36 52 101
DT185-16 17 25 19 36 52 101
DT240-12 13 28 21.6 40 52 110
DT240-16 17 28 21.6 40 52 112
DT240-20 21 28 21.6 40 52 112
DT300-16 17 31 24 45 58 116
DT300-20 21 31 24 45 58 120
DT400-16 17 36.5 28.5 52 66 126
DT400-20 21 36.5 28.5 52 66 131
DT500-16 17 39 30.5 56 70 141
DT500-20 21 39 30.5 56 70 146
DT630-20 21 45 35.5 65 80 168
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Copper Cable Lug SG Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 32 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
SG35-6 6.5 12 8.5 15 17 39
SG35-8 8.5 12 8.5 15 17 39
SG50-6 6.5 14 10 15 19 47
SG50-8 8.5 14 10 17 19 47

SG50-10 10.5 14 10 19 19 50
SG70-6 6.5 16.5 12 17 21 53
SG70-8 8.5 16.5 12 17 21 53

SG70-10 10.5 16.5 12 19 21 55
SG70-12 13 16.5 12 19 21 59
SG95-6 6.5 18 13.5 19 25 59
SG95-8 8.5 18 13.5 19 25 59

SG95-10 10.5 18 13.5 19 25 59
SG95-12 13 18 13.5 19 25 62
SG120-6 6.5 19.5 15 20.8 26 62
SG120-8 8.5 19.5 15 20.8 26 62

SG120-10 10.5 19.5 15 20.8 26 62
SG120-12 13 19.5 15 20.8 26 62
SG150-6 6.5 21 16.5 20.8 30 67
SG150-8 8.5 21 16.5 20.8 30 67

SG150-10 10.5 21 16.5 20.8 30 67
SG150-12 13 21 16.5 20.8 30 72
SG185-10 10.5 24 19 24.5 30 76
SG185-12 13 24 19 31 30 83
SG185-16 17 24 19 31 30 83
SG240-10 10.5 26 21 31 35 83
SG240-12 13 26 21 31 35 93
SG240-14 15 26 21 31 35 93
SG240-16 17 26 21 31 35 93
SG300-10 10.5 30 23.5 31 44 98
SG300-12 13 30 23.5 31 44 98
SG300-14 15 30 23.5 31 44 98
SG300-16 17 30 23.5 31 44 98
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Copper Cable Lug LYF Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 34 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
LYF10-5 5.3 8 5 11.5 9 28
LYF10-6 6.5 8 5 11.5 9 28
LYF10-8 8.4 8 5 13.5 9 32

LYF10-10 10.5 8 5 16 9 34
LYF16-6 6.5 9 6 13 10 33
LYF16-8 8.4 9 6 13 10 33

LYF16-10 10.5 9 6 16 10 38
LYF16-12 13 9 6 22 10 47
LYF25-6 6.5 11 8 16 11 37
LYF25-8 8.4 11 8 16 11 38

LYF25-10 10.5 11 8 17 11 42
LYF25-12 13 11 8 22 11 47
LYF35-6 6.5 13 9 18 14 44
LYF35-8 8.4 13 9 18 14 44

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
LYF35-10 10.5 13 9 18 14 44
LYF35-12 13 13 9 22 14 52
LYF50-6 6.5 14.5 11 21 17 50
LYF50-8 8.4 14.5 11 21 17 50

LYF50-10 10.5 14.5 11 21 17 50
LYF50-12 13 14.5 11 21 17 53
LYF70-6 6.5 17 13 25 20 55
LYF70-8 8.4 17 13 25 20 55

LYF70-10 10.5 17 13 25 20 55
LYF70-12 13 17 13 25 20 58
LYF70-16 17 17 13 28 20 64
LYF95-8 8.4 20 15 29 23 69

LYF95-10 10.5 20 15 29 23 69
LYF95-12 13 20 15 29 23 69
LYF95-16 17 20 15 29 23 69

LYF120-10 10.5 22 17 32 25 73
LYF120-12 13 22 17 32 25 73
LYF120-16 17 22 17 32 25 73
LYF150-10 10.5 25 19 36 30 80
LYF150-12 13 25 19 36 30 80
LYF150-16 17 25 19 36 30 80
LYF150-20 21 25 19 36 30 87
LYF185-10 10.5 27 21 39 35 86
LYF185-12 13 27 21 39 35 86
LYF185-16 17 27 21 39 35 86
LYF185-20 21 27 21 39 35 93
LYF240-10 10.5 30 24 44 35 95
LYF240-12 13 30 24 44 35 95
LYF240-16 17 30 24 44 35 95
LYF240-20 21 30 24 44 35 95
LYF300-10 10.5 32 26 47 42 114
LYF300-12 13 32 26 47 42 114
LYF300-16 17 32 26 47 42 114
LYF300-20 21 32 26 47 42 114
LYF300-24 26 32 26 47 42 114
LYF400-12 13 36 30 54 48 126
LYF400-16 17 36 30 54 48 126
LYF400-20 21 36 30 54 48 126
LYF400-24 26 36 30 54 48 126
LYF500-20 21 42 33 61 47 134
LYF500-24 26 42 33 61 47 134
LYF630-16 17 53 39 75 68 180
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Copper Cable Lug LYF45 Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 36 -

BAZA BAZA

 

E DΦ dΦ W B L1
LYF45-10/6 6.5 8 5 13 19 18
LYF45-10/8 8.4 8 5 13.5 19 20.5
LYF45-16/6 6.5 9 6 13 23 18
LYF45-16/8 8.4 9 6 13.5 23 20.5
LYF45-25/6 6.5 11 8 17 24 18
LYF45-25/8 8.4 11 8 17 24 20.5

LYF45-25/10 10.5 11 8 17 24 25
LYF45-35/6 6.5 13 9 18 30 18
LYF45-35/8 8.4 13 9 18 30 20.5

LYF45-35/10 10.5 13 9 18 30 25
LYF45-50/8 8.4 14.5 11 21 31 26

LYF45-50/10 10.5 14.5 11 21 31 30
LYF45-50/12 13 14.5 11 21 31 32
LYF45-70/8 8.4 17 13 25 35 26

LYF45-70/10 10.5 17 13 25 35 30
LYF45-70/12 13 17 13 25 35 32
LYF45-95/10 10.5 20 15 29 40 30
LYF45-95/12 13 20 15 29 40 32
LYF45-95/16 17 20 15 29 40 36

LYF45-120/10 10.5 22 17 32 43 30
LYF45-120/12 13 22 17 32 43 32
LYF45-120/16 17 22 17 32 43 36

Item No.
DIMENSION
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Copper Cable Lug LYF90 Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 38 -

BAZA BAZA

 

E DΦ dΦ W B L1
LYF90-10/6 6.5 8 5 13 15 18
LYF90-10/8 8.4 8 5 13.5 15 20.5
LYF90-16/6 6.5 9 6 13 17 18
LYF90-16/8 8.4 9 6 13.5 17 20.5
LYF90-25/6 6.5 11 8 17 18.5 18
LYF90-25/8 8.4 11 8 17 18.5 20.5

LYF90-25/10 10.5 11 8 17 18.5 25
LYF90-35/6 6.5 13 9 18 22.5 18
LYF90-35/8 8.4 12 8.5 17 22.5 20.5

LYF90-35/10 10.5 13 9 18 22.5 25
LYF90-50/6 6.5 14.5 11 21 30.5 26
LYF90-50/8 8.4 14.5 11 21 30.5 26

LYF90-50/10 10.5 14.5 11 21 30.5 30
LYF90-50/12 13 14.5 11 21 30.5 32
LYF90-70/6 6.5 17 13 25 31.5 26
LYF90-70/8 8.4 16.5 12 24 31.5 26

LYF90-70/10 10.5 17 13 25 31.5 30
LYF90-70/12 13 17 13 25 31.5 32
LYF90-95/8 8.4 20 15 29 32.5 26

LYF90-95/10 10.5 20 15 29 32.5 30
LYF90-95/12 13 20 15 29 32.5 32
LYF90-95/16 17 20 15 29 32.5 36

LYF90-120/10 10.5 22 17 32 34.5 30
LYF90-120/12 13 22 17 32 34.5 32
LYF90-120/16 17 22 17 32 34.5 36

Item No.
DIMENSION
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Copper Cable Lug GC45 Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 40 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
GC45-10/6 6.4 6.9 4.7 11.9 10 12.5
GC45-10/8 8.3 6.9 4.7 13.5 10 15.5
GC45-16/6 6.4 7.8 5.6 11.9 11 12
GC45-16/8 8.3 7.8 5.6 13.5 11 15.5
GC45-25/8 8.3 9.5 7.1 14 13 16

GC45-25/10 10.5 9.5 7.1 16 13 19
GC45-35/8 8.3 11 8.2 16.5 16 18

GC45-35/10 10.5 11 8.2 16.5 16 22
GC45-50/10 10.5 12.5 9.5 17.9 19 22
GC45-50/12 13 12.5 9.5 17.9 19 22
GC45-70/10 10.5 15 11.5 21.5 21 22
GC45-70/12 13 15 11.5 21.5 21 22
GC45-95/14 14.5 17 13.5 24.7 24 33
GC45-95/16 16.5 17 13.5 24.7 24 33

GC45-120/14 14.5 20 15.6 28.9 27 33

Copper Cable Lug GC90 Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
GC90-10/6 6.4 6.9 4.7 11.9 10.5 12.5
GC90-10/8 8.3 6.9 4.7 13.5 10.5 15.5
GC90-16/6 6.4 7.8 5.6 11.9 11 12
GC90-16/8 8.6 7.8 5.6 13.5 11 15.5
GC90-25/8 8.3 9.5 7.1 14 13 16

GC90-25/10 10.5 9.5 7.1 16 13 19
GC90-35/8 8.3 11 8.2 16.5 16 18

GC90-35/10 10.5 11 8.2 16.5 16 22
GC90-50/10 10.5 12.5 9.5 17.9 19 22
GC90-50/12 13 12.5 9.5 17.9 19 22
GC90-70/10 10.5 15 11.5 21.5 21 22
GC90-70/12 13 15 11.5 21.5 21 22
GC90-95/14 14.5 17 13.5 24.7 24 33
GC90-95/16 16.5 17 13.5 24.7 24 33

GC90-120/14 14.5 20 15.6 28.9 27 33
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Copper Cable Lug Bell-Mouth FC Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 42 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
FC10-5 5.3 6.8 4.3 12 12 30.5
FC10-6 6.5 6.8 4.3 12 12 30.5
FC10-8 8.5 6.8 4.3 15 12 37

FC10-10 10.5 6.8 4.3 16 12 41
FC10-12 13 6.8 4.3 19 12 44
FC16-5 5.3 8 5.3 12 14 33.3
FC16-6 6.5 8 5.3 12 14 33.3
FC16-8 8.5 8 5.3 16 14 37.5

FC16-10 10.5 8 5.3 16 14 41.5
FC16-12 13 8 5.3 19 14 44
FC25-5 5.3 9.5 6.6 13 15 36.3
FC25-6 6.5 9.5 6.6 13 15 36.3
FC25-8 8.5 9.5 6.6 18 15 42

FC25-10 10.5 9.5 6.6 18 15 46

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
FC25-12 13 9.5 6.6 18 15 48
FC25-14 15 9.5 6.6 20 15 52.5
FC35-5 5.3 11 7.9 15 17 39.5
FC35-6 6.5 11 7.9 15 17 39.5
FC35-8 8.5 11 7.9 17 17 44

FC35-10 10.5 11 7.9 17 17 49
FC35-12 13 11 7.9 19 17 51
FC35-14 15 11 7.9 21 17 53.5
FC50-6 6.5 12.5 9.2 18 19 42.5
FC50-8 8.5 12.5 9.2 18 19 47

FC50-10 10.5 12.5 9.2 18 19 52
FC50-12 13 12.5 9.2 19 19 54
FC50-14 15 12.5 9.2 21 19 57.5
FC50-16 17 12.5 9.2 26 19 61
FC70-6 6.5 15 11 21 21 51
FC70-8 8.5 15 11 21 21 51

FC70-10 10.5 15 11 21 21 55
FC70-12 13 15 11 22 21 59
FC70-14 15 15 11 23 21 62.5
FC70-16 17 15 11 28 21 66
FC70-20 21 15 11 30 21 72
FC95-8 8.5 17 13.1 25 25 56

FC95-10 10.5 17 13.1 25 25 60
FC95-12 13 17 13.1 25 25 62
FC95-14 15 17 13.1 25 25 66.5
FC95-16 17 17 13.1 25 25 70
FC95-20 21 17 13.1 30 25 76
FC120-8 8.5 19 14.5 28 26 64

FC120-10 10.5 19 14.5 28 26 64
FC120-12 13 19 14.5 28 26 66
FC120-14 15 19 14.5 28 26 69.5
FC120-16 17 19 14.5 28 26 72
FC150-10 10.5 21 16.2 30 30 71
FC150-12 13 21 16.2 30 30 73
FC150-14 15 21 16.2 30 30 73
FC150-16 17 21 16.2 30 30 75
FC185-12 13 23 18 33.5 32 81
FC185-14 15 23 18 33.5 32 85
FC185-16 17 23 18 33.5 32 87
FC185-20 21 23 18 33.5 32 91
FC240-10 10.5 26 20.6 38 35 93.5
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Copper Cable Lug Bell-Mouth TT Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 44 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
TT10-6 6.4 6.9 4.7 11.9 12 28
TT10-8 8.3 6.9 4.7 13.5 12 31
TT16-6 6.4 7.8 5.6 11.9 17 33
TT16-8 8.3 7.8 5.6 13.5 17 37

TT16-10 10.5 7.8 5.6 16 17 38
TT25-8 8.3 9.5 7.1 14 18 39

TT25-10 10.5 9.5 7.1 16 18 42
TT35-8 8.3 11 8.2 16.5 19 42

TT35-10 10.5 11 8.2 16.5 19 46
TT50-10 10.5 12.5 9.5 17.9 22 51
TT50-12 13 12.5 9.5 17.9 22 51
TT70-10 10.5 15 11.5 22 22 54
TT70-12 13 15 11.5 22 22 54
TT95-14 14.5 17 13.5 24.7 27 72

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
TT95-16 16.5 17 13.5 24.7 27 72

TT120-14 14.5 20 15.6 28.9 29 74
TT120-16 16.5 20 15.6 28.9 29 74
TT150-14 14.5 21 16.5 30.4 28 84
TT150-16 16.5 21 16.5 30.4 28 84
TT185-16 16.5 23.6 18.4 34 42 92
TT240-16 16.5 26.4 21.2 41 45 98
S-TT-6/4 4.3 5.5 3.8 10.3 11 25
S-TT-6/5 5.3 5.5 3.8 10.3 11 25
S-TT-6/6 6.4 5.5 3.8 10.3 11 26
S-TT-6/8 8.3 5.5 3.8 14 11 29

S-TT-10/4 4.3 6.8 4.7 11.9 11.5 26.5
S-TT-10/5 5.3 6.8 4.7 11.9 11.5 27
S-TT-10/6 6.4 6.8 4.7 11.9 11.5 28.5
S-TT-10/8 8.3 6.8 4.7 15 11.5 31.5
S-TT-10/1 10.5 6.8 4.7 18 11.5 35.5
S-TT-16/5 5.3 7.8 5.6 11.9 16.5 32
S-TT-16/6 6.4 7.8 5.6 11.9 16.5 34
S-TT-16/8 8.3 7.8 5.6 15 16.5 36.5
S-TT-16/1 10.5 7.8 5.6 18 16.5 40
S-TT-25/6 6.4 9.4 7.1 13.5 18 36
S-TT-25/8 8.3 9.4 7.1 15 18 39
S-TT-25/1 10.5 9.4 7.1 18 18 44
S-TT-25/1 13 9.4 7.1 21 18 46
S-TT-35/6 6.4 11.3 8.7 16 19 37
S-TT-35/8 8.3 11.3 8.7 16 16 38
S-TT-35/1 10.5 11.3 8.7 19 19 45
S-TT-35/1 13 11.3 8.7 21 19 47
S-TT-50/6 6.4 12.6 9.8 17.9 22 44
S-TT-50/8 8.3 12.6 9.8 17.9 22 46
S-TT-50/1 10.5 12.6 9.8 20 22 50
S-TT-50/1 13 12.6 9.8 21 22 54
S-TT-70/8 8.3 14.7 11.5 21.5 23 49
S-TT-70/1 10.5 14.7 11.5 21.5 25 55
S-TT-70/1 13 14.7 11.5 21.5 23 55
S-TT-95/8 8.3 16.9 13.5 24.7 30 58
S-TT-95/1 10.5 16.9 13.5 24.7 30 61
S-TT-95/1 13 16.9 13.5 24.7 30 63
S-TT-95/1 14.5 16.9 13.5 24.7 30 67
S-TT-95/1 16.5 16.9 13.5 27 30 70
S-TT-120/ 10.5 19.9 15.6 28.9 30.5 62
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Copper Cable Lug DIN Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 46 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
DIN6-5 5.3 5.5 3.8 8.5 10 30.5
DIN6-6 6.4 5.5 3.8 8.5 10 31.5
DIN6-8 8.4 5.5 3.8 13 10 34

DIN10-5 5.3 6 4.5 9 10 34
DIN10-6 6.4 6 4.5 9 10 34.5
DIN10-8 8.4 6 4.5 13 10 37

DIN10-10 10.5 6 4.5 15 10 39
DIN16-6 6.4 8.5 5.5 13 20 43.5
DIN16-8 8.4 8.5 5.5 13 20 46

DIN16-10 10.5 8.5 5.5 17 20 48
DIN16-12 13 8.5 5.5 18 20 49
DIN25-6 6.4 10 7 14 20 45.5
DIN25-8 8.4 10 7 16 20 48

DIN25-10 10.5 10 7 17 20 50

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
DIN25-12 13 10 7 19 20 51
DIN35-6 6.4 12.5 8.2 17 20 49.5
DIN35-8 8.4 12.5 8.2 17 20 52

DIN35-10 10.5 12.5 8.2 19 20 54
DIN35-12 13 12.5 8.2 21 20 55
DIN35-14 15 12.5 8.2 21 20 56.5
DIN50-8 8.4 14.5 10 20 28 62

DIN50-10 10.5 14.5 10 22 28 64
DIN50-12 13 14.5 10 24 28 65
DIN50-14 15 14.5 10 24 28 66.5
DIN50-16 17 14.5 10 28 28 68
DIN70-8 8.4 16.5 11.5 24 28 65

DIN70-10 10.5 16.5 11.5 24 28 67
DIN70-12 13 16.5 11.5 24 28 68
DIN70-14 15 16.5 11.5 24 28 69.5
DIN70-16 17 16.5 11.5 30 28 71
DIN95-8 8.4 19 13.5 28 35 77

DIN95-10 10.5 19 13.5 28 35 77
DIN95-12 13 19 13.5 28 35 78
DIN95-14 15 19 13.5 28 35 79.5
DIN95-16 17 19 13.5 32 35 81

DIN120-10 10.5 21 15.5 32 35 85
DIN120-12 13 21 15.5 32 35 86
DIN120-14 15 21 15.5 32 35 88
DIN120-16 17 21 15.5 32 35 89
DIN120-20 21 21 15.5 38 35 91
DIN150-10 10.5 23.5 17 34 35 93
DIN150-12 13 23.5 17 34 35 94
DIN150-14 15 23.5 17 34 35 97
DIN150-16 17 23.5 17 34 35 97
DIN150-20 21 23.5 17 40 35 99
DIN185-10 10.5 25.5 19 37 40 97
DIN185-12 13 25.5 19 37 40 98
DIN185-14 15 25.5 19 37 40 101
DIN185-16 17 25.5 19 37 40 101
DIN185-20 21 25.5 19 40 40 103
DIN240-12 13 29 21.5 42 40 108
DIN240-14 15 29 21.5 42 40 111
DIN240-16 17 29 21.5 42 40 111
DIN240-20 21 29 21.5 45 40 113
DIN300-12 13 32 24.5 46 50 119
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Copper Cable Lug AD Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 48 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Copper Cable Lug CP Series

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L H
AD38-8 9 11.7 9.5 17.5 12.5 65.8 25.4

AD60-10 11 14.4 11.9 21.3 14.5 74.7 25.4
AD80-10 11 17.9 14.9 26.7 19.5 82.3 25.4

AD100-10 11 20.1 16.8 29.7 19.5 86.6 25.4
AD125-10 11 21.3 17.8 32 19.5 89.7 25.4
AD150-10 11 23.4 19.6 35 22.8 94.5 25.4
AD185-12 14 25.3 21.1 37.8 23.8 117 44.5
AD200-12 14 27 22.5 40.4 24.8 119.6 44.5
AD250-12 14 30.2 25.2 45.2 26.8 120.7 44.5
AD325-12 14 33.1 27.6 49.2 36 130.2 44.5
AD400-12 14 38.2 31.8 56.9 40 136.8 44.5
AD500-12 14 42.7 35.6 63.5 43 147.5 44.5

Item No. Dφ dφ W L L1
CP-10 6.8 4.7 5 25 12
CP-16 7.8 5.6 6 31 15
CP-25 9.4 7.1 7 34 18
CP-35 11.3 8.7 9 42 18
CP-50 12.6 9.8 10 46 21
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Copper Cable Lug TPE Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 50 -
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Copper Cable Lug HP Series

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
TPE50-8 8.5 12.6 9.8 15 22 50

TPE50-10 10.5 12.6 9.8 15 22 50
TPE70-8 8.5 14.7 11.5 15 24 55

TPE70-10 10.5 14.7 11.5 15 24 55
TPE95-8 8.5 16.9 13.5 15 27 60

TPE95-10 10.5 16.9 13.5 15 27 60
TPE120-8 8.5 19.9 15.6 21 31 65

TPE120-10 10.5 19.9 15.6 21 31 65
TPE150-10 10.5 20.9 16.5 21 33 72
TPE150-12 12.5 20.9 16.5 21 33 72
TPE185-10 10.5 23.7 18.8 26 35 75
TPE185-12 12.5 23.7 18.8 26 35 75
TPE240-10 10.5 26.2 21.2 26 42 85
TPE240-12 12.5 26.2 21.2 26 42 85

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
HP1.5-4 4.3 3.3 1.8 6.5 6 17.5
HP1.5-5 5.3 3.3 1.8 9 6 19
HP1.5-6 6.4 3.3 1.8 9 6 22.5
HP2.5-4 4.3 4.2 2.2 7.5 6 17.1
HP2.5-5 5.3 4.2 2.2 8.5 6 19.2
HP2.5-6 6.4 4.2 2.2 9.5 6 22.8
HP2.5-8 8.4 4.2 2.2 13 6 28
HP4-4 4.3 5 3 8.5 8 21.8
HP4-5 5.3 5 3 9 8 22.2
HP4-6 6.4 5 3 10 8 22.2
HP6-5 5.3 6.5 3.5 10 11 28.2
HP6-6 6.4 6.5 3.5 12 11 29.1
HP6-8 8.4 6.5 3.5 15 11 31.8

HP6-10 10.5 6.5 3.5 17 11 37
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Copper Cable Lug TU Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 52 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
TU10-5 5.3 6.9 4.4 10.5 9 27
TU10-6 6.4 6.9 4.4 10.5 9 27
TU10-8 8.4 6.9 4.4 14 10 35

TU10-10 10.4 6.9 4.4 16 10 39
TU10-12 12.8 6.9 4.4 18 10 39
TU16-5 5.3 8 5.6 11 11 29.5
TU16-6 6.4 8 5.6 11 11 29.5
TU16-8 8.4 8 5.6 14 11 38

TU16-10 10.4 8 5.6 16 11 42
TU16-12 12.8 8 5.6 18 11 42
TU25-5 5.3 9.5 7 13.5 13 40
TU25-6 6.4 9.5 7 13.5 13 40
TU25-8 8.4 9.5 7 13.5 13 40

TU25-10 10.4 9.5 7 16 13 44

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
TU25-12 12.8 9.5 7 18 13 44
TU35-5 5.3 11 8.2 15.5 14 41
TU35-6 6.4 11 8.2 15.5 14 41
TU35-8 8.4 11 8.2 15.5 14 41

TU35-10 10.4 11 8.2 15.5 14 45
TU35-12 12.8 11 8.2 18 14 45
TU35-14 14.5 11 8.2 20 14 50
TU50-5 5.3 12.1 9.5 17.2 18 46
TU50-6 6.4 12.1 9.5 17.2 18 46
TU50-8 8.4 12.1 9.5 17.2 18 46

TU50-10 10.4 12.1 9.5 17.2 18 50
TU50-12 12.8 12.1 9.5 17.2 18 50
TU50-14 14.5 12.1 9.5 20 18 55
TU50-16 16.5 12.1 9.5 22 18 55
TU70-5 5.3 15 11.5 21.2 18 48
TU70-6 6.4 15 11.5 21.2 18 48
TU70-8 8.4 15 11.5 21.2 18 48

TU70-10 10.4 15 11.5 21.2 18 52
TU70-12 12.8 15 11.5 21.2 18 52
TU70-14 14.5 15 11.5 21.2 18 63
TU70-16 16.5 15 11.5 21.2 18 63
TU95-8 8.4 17 13.5 24.3 24 58

TU95-10 10.4 17 13.5 24.3 24 58
TU95-12 12.8 17 13.5 24.3 24 58
TU95-14 14.5 17 13.5 24.3 24 69
TU95-16 16.5 17 13.5 24.3 24 69
TU120-8 8.4 19 15 27.2 27 73

TU120-10 10.4 19 15 27.2 27 73
TU120-12 12.8 19 15 27.2 27 73
TU120-14 14.5 19 15 27.2 27 73
TU120-16 16.5 19 15 27.2 27 73
TU120-20 21 19 15 27.2 27 73
TU150-8 8.4 21 16.5 30 27 78

TU150-10 10.4 21 16.5 30 27 78
TU150-12 12.8 21 16.5 30 27 78
TU150-14 14.5 21 16.5 30 27 78
TU150-16 16.5 21 16.5 30 27 78
TU150-20 21 21 16.5 30 27 78
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Copper Cable Lug KL90 Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 54 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
KL90-16/5 5.5 8.5 5.5 12 13 17.5
KL90-16/6 6.5 8.5 5.5 12 13 18.8
KL90-16/8 8.5 8.5 5.5 15 13 23

KL90-16/10 10.5 8.5 5.5 17 13 27
KL90-16/12 12.5 5.5 5.5 19 13 31
KL90-25/5 5.5 10 7 14 15 18.5
KL90-25/6 6.5 10 7 14 15 18.5
KL90-25/8 8.5 10 7 16 15 23

KL90-25/10 10.5 10 7 18 15 27
KL90-25/12 12.5 10 7 19 15 31
KL90-25/14 15 10 7 21 15 34.5
KL90-35/6 6.5 12 8.5 17 17 18.5
KL90-35/8 8.5 12 8.5 17 17 23

KL90-35/10 10.5 12 8.5 19 17 27

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
KL90-35/12 12.5 12 8.5 21 17 31
KL90-35/14 14.5 12 8.5 21 17 34.5
KL90-35/16 17 12 8.5 26 17 38
KL90-50/6 6.5 14 10 19 19 20.5
KL90-50/8 8.5 14 10 19 19 23

KL90-50/10 10.5 14 10 19 19 27
KL90-50/12 12.5 14 10 23 19 31
KL90-50/14 15 14 10 23 19 34.5
KL90-50/16 17 14 10 28 19 38
KL90-50/20 21 14 10 30 19 43
KL90-70/6 6.5 16.5 12 23 21 23
KL90-70/8 8.5 16.5 12 23 21 24

KL90-70/10 10.5 16.5 12 23 21 28
KL90-70/12 12.5 16.5 12 23 21 31
KL90-70/14 15 16.5 12 23 21 34.5
KL90-70/16 17 16.5 12 28 21 38
KL90-70/20 21 16.5 12 30 21 43
KL90-95/8 8.5 18 13.5 26 25 26

KL90-95/10 10.5 18 13.5 26 25 29
KL90-95/12 12.5 18 13.5 26 25 31
KL90-95/14 15 18 13.5 26 25 34.5
KL90-95/16 17 18 13.5 28 25 28
KL90-95/20 21 18 13.5 36 25 46
KL90-120/8 8.5 19.5 15 20.5 26 30

KL90-120/10 10.5 19.5 15 20.5 26 31
KL90-120/12 12.5 19.5 15 20.5 26 32
KL90-120/14 15 19.5 15 20.5 26 35
KL90-120/16 17 19.5 15 30 26 38
KL90-120/20 21 19.5 15 36 26 46
KL90-150/8 8.5 21 16.5 27 30 30

KL90-150/10 10.5 21 16.5 27 30 31
KL90-150/12 12.5 21 16.5 27 30 33
KL90-150/14 15 21 16.5 27 30 35
KL90-150/16 17 21 16.5 27 30 38
KL90-150/20 21 21 16.5 36 30 46
KL90-185/10 10.5 24 19 35 30 40
KL90-185/12 12.5 24 19 35 30 40
KL90-185/14 15 24 19 35 30 40
KL90-185/16 17 24 19 35 30 40
KL90-185/20 21 24 19 39 30 46
KL90-240/10 10.5 26 21 31 35 43.5
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Copper Cable Lug HES Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 56 -
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Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
HES10-4 4.3 6.6 4.5 11 13 30
HES10-5 5.3 6.6 4.5 11 13 30
HES10-6 6.5 6.6 4.5 11 13 30
HES10-8 8.3 6.6 4.5 12.5 13 30

HES10-10 10.3 6.9 4.5 16 13 34.1
HES10-12 12.7 6.9 4.5 18 12 34.1
HES16-5 5.3 7.5 5.5 11 14 30.7
HES16-6 6.5 7.5 5.5 11 14 30.7
HES16-8 8.3 7.5 5.5 12.5 13 30.7

HES16-10 10.3 7.5 5.5 16 14 35.9
HES16-12 12.7 8.1 5.5 18 13 35.9
HES25-5 5.3 9.1 6.7 13 13 32.2
HES25-6 6.5 9.1 6.7 13 13 32.2
HES25-8 8.3 9.1 6.7 13 13 32.2

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
HES25-10 10.3 9.1 6.7 16 14 36.9
HES25-12 12.7 9.1 6.7 18 13 36.9
HES25-14 14.8 9.1 6.7 20 13 38.9
HES35-5 5.3 11 8.6 16 16 37.6
HES35-6 6.5 11 8.6 16 16 37.6
HES35-8 8.3 11 8.6 16 16 37.6

HES35-10 10.3 11 8.6 17 16 41.5
HES35-12 12.7 11 8.6 18 16 41.5
HES35-14 14.8 11 8.6 20 16 43.5
HES35-16 16.5 11 8.6 23 16 45.5
HES50-5 5.3 12.4 9.5 18 17 41
HES50-6 6.5 12.4 9.5 18 17 41
HES50-8 8.3 12.4 9.5 18 17 41

HES50-10 10.3 12.4 9.5 18 17 44
HES50-12 12.7 12.4 9.5 19 17 44
HES50-14 14.8 12.4 9.5 21 19 52.8
HES50-16 16.5 12.4 9.5 23 19 52.8
HES70-5 5.3 15 12 22.5 21.5 52.4
HES70-6 6.3 15 12 22.5 21.5 52.4
HES70-8 8.3 15 12 22.5 21.5 52.4

HES70-10 10.3 15 12 22.5 21.5 52.4
HES70-12 12.7 15 12 22 21.5 52.4
HES70-14 14.8 15 12 22 21.5 55
HES70-16 16.5 15 12 24 20 55
HES95-8 8.3 17 13.4 25 22.5 54.7

HES95-10 10.3 17 13.4 25 22.5 54.7
HES95-12 12.7 17 13.4 25 22.5 54.7
HES95-14 14.8 17 13.4 25 22.5 58.3
HES95-16 16.5 17 13.4 25 22.5 58.3
HES120-8 8.3 19 15 27.5 23 60

HES120-10 10.3 19 15 27.5 23 60
HES120-12 12.7 19 15 27.5 23 60
HES120-14 14.8 19 15 27.5 23 64
HES120-16 16.5 19 15 27.5 23 64
HES150-10 10.3 21.2 16.5 30 27 67
HES150-12 12.7 21.2 16.5 30 27 67
HES150-14 14.8 21.2 16.5 30 27 67
HES150-16 16.5 21.2 16.5 30 27 71.4
HES150-20 20.9 21.2 16.5 30 27 71.4
HES185-10 10.3 23 19 34 30 73
HES185-12 12.7 23 19 34 30 73
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Copper Cable Lug CL-H High Voltage Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
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Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
CL14-6 6.4 8.8 5.8 18.3 28.5 50
CL22-8 8.4 11.3 7.7 18.3 28.5 52

CL38-10 10.5 12.4 9.8 18.3 34 64
CL38-12 13 12.4 9.8 18.3 34 64
CL60-10 10.5 14 11 20.5 36 70
CL60-12 13 14 11 20.5 36 70
CL70-10 10.5 15 12 21.4 38 72
CL70-12 13 15 12 21.4 38 72
CL80-12 13 16 13 23.2 38 75

CL100-12 13 18 14 26 40 75
CL125-12 13 20 16 28 40 85
CL150-12 13 22 17 31.5 46 94
CL180-12 13 23 18.2 33 46 98
CL200-12 13 26 20 37 48 104

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
CL250-12 13 28 22 41 48 114
CL325-12 13 32 25 46 50 118
CL400-12 13 37 30 54 60 130
CL500-12 13 40 31 57.5 60 150
B-CL14-6 6.4 8.3 5.8 18.3 28.5 50
B-CL22-8 8.4 10.7 7.7 18.3 28.5 52

B-CL38-10 10.5 11.9 9.8 17.2 34 64
B-CL38-12 13 11.9 9.8 17.2 34 64
B-CL60-10 10.5 13.5 11 20 36 70
B-CL60-12 13 13.5 11 20 36 70
B-CL70-10 10.5 14.5 12 21.4 38 72
B-CL70-12 13 14.5 12 21.4 38 72
B-CL80-12 13 15.5 13 23.2 38 75

B-CL100-12 13 17.3 14 25.5 40 75
B-CL125-12 13 19.3 16 28 40 85
B-CL150-12 13 21.1 17 30.5 46 94
B-CL180-12 13 22.1 18.2 32.5 46 98
B-CL200-12 13 24.9 20 36 48 104
B-CL250-12 13 26.9 22 39.5 48 114
B-CL325-12 13 30.7 25 45 50 118
B-CL400-12 13 35.7 30 54 60 130
B-CL500-12 13 38.4 31 56 60 150
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Copper Cable Lug CL-H2 High Voltage Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
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Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
CL14-6-2D 6.4 8.8 5.8 13 28.5 117.5
CL22-8-2D 8.4 11.3 7.7 16 28.5 119.2

CL38-10-2D 10.5 12.4 9.8 18.3 31.7 120
CL38-12-2D 13 12.4 9.8 18.3 31.7 120
CL60-10-2D 10.5 14 11 20.5 40 130
CL60-12-2D 13 14 11 20.5 40 130
CL70-10-2D 10.5 15 12 21.4 40 130
CL70-12-2D 13 15 12 21.4 40 130
CL80-12-2D 13 16 13 23.2 40 130

CL100-12-2D 13 18 14 26 42 132
CL125-12-2D 13 20 16 29 42 135
CL150-12-2D 13 22 17 31 50 150
CL180-12-2D 13 23 18.2 33 50 150
CL200-12-2D 13 26 20 37 52.5 150

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L
CL250-12-2D 13 28 22 40 50 150
CL325-12-2D 13 32 25 46 68 180
CL400-12-2D 13 37 30 54 60 180
CL500-12-2D 13 40 31 57.5 60 180
B-CL14-6-2D 6.4 8.3 5.8 13 28.5 117.5
B-CL22-8-2D 8.4 10.7 7.7 16 28.5 119.2

B-CL38-10-2D 10.5 11.9 9.8 17.5 31.7 120
B-CL38-12-2D 13 11.9 9.8 17.5 31.7 120
B-CL60-10-2D 10.5 13.5 11 19.5 40 130
B-CL60-12-2D 13 13.5 11 19.5 40 130
B-CL70-10-2D 10.5 14.5 12 21.4 40 130
B-CL70-12-2D 13 14.5 12 21.4 40 130
B-CL80-12-2D 13 15.5 13 23.2 40 130

B-CL100-12-2D 13 17.3 14 26 42 132
B-CL125-12-2D 13 19.3 16 28 42 135
B-CL150-12-2D 13 21.1 17 31 50 150
B-CL180-12-2D 13 22.1 18.2 33 50 150
B-CL200-12-2D 13 24.9 20 36 50 150
B-CL250-12-2D 13 26.9 22 39 50 150
B-CL325-12-2D 13 30.7 25 45 68 180
B-CL400-12-2D 13 35.7 30 54 60 180
B-CL500-12-2D 13 38.4 31 56 60 180
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Copper Cable Lug BL High Voltage Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
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Item No. Dφ dφ L
BL1.5 3.7 1.8 20
BL2.5 4 2.4 20
BL4 4.8 3.1 20
BL6 5.5 3.8 20

BL10 6.2 4.5 20
BL16 7.1 5.4 40
BL25 8.8 6.8 45
BL35 10.6 8.2 45
BL50 12.4 9.5 45
BL70 14.7 11.2 50
BL95 17.4 13.5 50

BL120 19.4 15 55
BL150 21.2 16.5 60
BL185 23.5 18.5 65

Item No. Dφ dφ L
BL240 26.5 21 80
BL300 30 23.5 85
BL400 36.5 28.5 90
BL500 39 30 100
BL550 41.4 31.7 100
BL630 45 35 110
BL800 50.6 39 150

BL1000 56.2 43 170
BLA-1.5 3.6 1.8 20
BLA-2.5 3.9 2.4 20
BLA-4 4.7 3.1 20
BLA-6 5.4 3.8 20

BLA-10 6.1 4.5 20
BLA-16 7 5.4 40
BLA25 8.6 6.8 45
BLA35 10.4 8.2 45
BLA50 12.2 9.5 45
BLA70 14.4 11.2 50
BLA95 17.1 13.2 50

BLA120 19 15 55
BLA150 20.8 16.5 60
BLA185 23.1 18.5 65
BLA240 26 21 80
BLA300 29.4 23.5 85
BLA400 35.8 28.5 90
BLA500 38.2 30 100
BLA630 44.1 35 110
BLB1.5 3.4 1.8 20
BLB2.5 3.7 2.4 20
BLB4 4.5 3.1 20
BLB6 5.2 3.8 20

BLB10 5.9 4.5 20
BLB16 6.8 5.4 40
BLB25 8.4 6.8 45
BLB35 10.2 8.2 45
BLB50 11.9 9.5 45
BLB70 14.1 11.2 50
BLB95 16.7 13.5 50

BLB120 18.6 15 55
BLB150 20.4 16.5 60
BLB185 22.6 18.5 65
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Copper Cable Lug C45 High Voltage Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Copper Cable Lug DTS High Voltage Series

Item No. Dφ dφ W L
C45-4 5 3 6.6 24
C45- 6 5.9 3.9 7 28
C45-10 6.9 4.9 7 28
C45-16 8.1 5.9 7 31
C45-25 10 7.3 7 33
C45-35 11.2 8.4 7 39
C45-50 12.5 9.5 7 45
C45-70 14.7 11.2 7 50

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B
DTS16-6 7 9 6 13 15
DTS25-6 7 10 7 15 20
DTS35-6 7 11 8 16 23
DTS50-8 9 13 10 18.7 23
DTS70-8 9 15 11 21.5 26

DTS95-10 11 18 13 25 28
DTS120-12 13 20 15 28.8 33
DTS150-12 13 22 16 31.5 40
DTS185-16 17 25 19 36 47
DTS240-16 17 27 21 40 50
DTS300-20 21 30 23 43.5 55
DTS400-20 21 34 26 49 60
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Copper Cable Lug HUPD45 Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 66 -
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Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L1
HUPD45-10/5 5.3 8 5.5 12 14 13.5
HUPD45-10/6 6.5 8 5.5 12 14 13.5
HUPD45-10/8 8.5 8 5.5 16 14 18.5

HUPD45-10/10 10.5 8 5.5 16 14 22.5
HUPD45-10/12 13 8 5.5 19 14 22.5
HUPD45-16/5 5.3 9.5 6.6 13 15 13.5
HUPD45-16/6 6.5 9.5 6.6 13 15 13.5
HUPD45-16/8 8.5 9.5 6.6 16 15 20

HUPD45-16/10 10.5 9.5 6.6 17 15 24
HUPD45-16/12 13 9.5 6.6 19 15 24
HUPD45-25/5 5.3 11 7.9 15 17 15
HUPD45-25/6 6.5 11 7.9 15 17 15
HUPD45-25/8 8.5 11 7.9 17 17 20

HUPD45-25/10 10.5 11 7.9 17 17 24

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L1
HUPD45-25/12 13 11 7.9 19 17 24
HUPD45-35/6 6.5 12.5 9.2 17 19 15
HUPD45-35/8 8.5 12.5 9.2 18 19 20

HUPD45-35/10 10.5 12.5 9.2 18 19 24
HUPD45-35/12 13 12.5 9.2 19 19 24
HUPD45-35/14 15 12.5 9.2 21 19 24
HUPD45-50/6 6.5 15 11 21 21 20
HUPD45-50/8 8.5 15 11 21 21 20

HUPD45-50/10 10.5 15 11 21 21 24
HUPD45-50/12 13 15 11 21 21 26
HUPD45-50/14 15 15 11 23 21 26
HUPD45-50/16 17 15 11 28 21 26
HUPD45-70/8 8.5 17 13 25 25 20

HUPD45-70/10 10.5 17 13 25 25 24
HUPD45-70/12 13 17 13 25 25 26
HUPD45-70/14 15 17 13 25 25 26
HUPD45-70/16 17 17 13 25 25 26
HUPD45-95/8 8.5 19 14.5 28 26 24

HUPD45-95/10 10.5 19 14.5 28 26 24
HUPD45-95/12 13 19 14.5 28 26 26
HUPD45-95/14 15 19 14.5 28 26 26
HUPD45-95/16 17 19 14.5 28 26 26
HUPD45-120/8 8.5 21 16.2 30 30 28

HUPD45-120/10 10.5 21 16.2 30 30 28
HUPD45-120/12 13 21 16.2 30 30 30
HUPD45-120/14 15 21 16.2 30 30 30
HUPD45-120/16 17 21 16.2 30 30 30
HUPD45-120/20 21 21 16.2 36 30 30
HUPD45-150/8 8.5 23 18 34 32 31

HUPD45-150/10 10.5 23 18 34 32 31
HUPD45-150/12 13 23 18 34 32 34
HUPD45-150/14 15 23 18 34 32 37
HUPD45-150/16 17 23 18 34 32 37
HUPD45-150/20 21 23 18 40 32 37
HUPD45-185/10 10.5 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD45-185/12 13 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD45-185/14 15 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD45-185/16 17 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD45-185/20 21 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD45-240/10 10.5 28 23.1 41 44 33
HUPD45-240/12 13 28 23.1 41 44 33
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Copper Cable Lug HUPD90 Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
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Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L1
HUPD90-10/5 5.3 8 5.5 12 14 13.5
HUPD90-10/6 6.5 8 5.5 12 14 13.5
HUPD90-10/8 8.5 8 5.5 16 14 18.5

HUPD90-10/10 10.5 8 5.5 16 14 22.5
HUPD90-10/12 13 8 5.5 19 14 22.5
HUPD90-16/5 5.3 9.5 6.6 13 15 13.5
HUPD90-16/6 6.5 9.5 6.6 13 15 13.5
HUPD90-16/8 8.5 9.5 6.6 16 15 20

HUPD90-16/10 10.5 9.5 6.6 17 15 24
HUPD90-16/12 13 9.5 6.6 19 15 24
HUPD90-25/5 5.3 11 7.9 15 17 15
HUPD90-25/6 6.5 11 7.9 15 17 15
HUPD90-25/8 8.5 11 7.9 17 17 20

HUPD90-25/10 10.5 11 7.9 17 17 24

Item No. E Dφ dφ W B L1
HUPD90-25/12 13 11 7.9 19 17 24
HUPD90-35/6 6.5 12.5 9.2 17 19 15
HUPD90-35/8 8.5 12.5 9.2 18 19 20

HUPD90-35/10 10.5 12.5 9.2 18 19 24
HUPD90-35/12 13 12.5 9.2 19 19 24
HUPD90-35/14 15 12.5 9.2 21 19 24
HUPD90-50/6 6.5 15 11 21 21 20
HUPD90-50/8 8.5 15 11 21 21 20

HUPD90-50/10 10.5 15 11 21 21 24
HUPD90-50/12 13 15 11 21 21 26
HUPD90-50/14 15 15 11 23 21 26
HUPD90-50/16 17 15 11 28 21 26
HUPD90-70/8 8.5 17 13 25 25 20

HUPD90-70/10 10.5 17 13 25 25 24
HUPD90-70/12 13 17 13 25 25 26
HUPD90-70/14 15 17 13 25 25 26
HUPD90-70/16 17 17 13 25 25 26
HUPD90-95/8 8.5 19 14.5 28 26 24

HUPD90-95/10 10.5 19 14.5 28 26 24
HUPD90-95/12 13 19 14.5 28 26 26
HUPD90-95/14 15 19 14.5 28 26 26
HUPD90-95/16 17 19 14.5 28 26 26
HUPD90-120/8 8.5 21 16.2 30 30 28

HUPD90-120/10 10.5 21 16.2 30 30 28
HUPD90-120/12 13 21 16.2 30 30 30
HUPD90-120/14 15 21 16.2 30 30 30
HUPD90-120/16 17 21 16.2 30 30 30
HUPD90-120/20 21 21 16.2 36 30 30
HUPD90-150/8 8.5 23 18 34 32 31

HUPD90-150/10 10.5 23 18 34 32 31
HUPD90-150/12 13 23 18 34 32 34
HUPD90-150/14 15 23 18 34 32 37
HUPD90-150/16 17 23 18 34 32 37
HUPD90-150/20 21 23 18 40 32 37
HUPD90-185/10 10.5 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD90-185/12 13 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD90-185/14 15 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD90-185/16 17 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD90-185/20 21 26 20.6 39 35 40
HUPD90-240/10 10.5 28 23.1 41 44 33
HUPD90-240/12 13 28 23.1 41 44 33
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Copper Cable Lug KS Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 150°C
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Copper Cable Lug KSN Series

Item No. D d B L W H T
KS10-12N 9 4.5 15.5 29.5 4.3 2.4 1.1
KS16-13N 10.5 5.9 19 35 5.5 2.6 1.2
KS25-15N 11.5 7 24.5 44.5 6.8 2.6 1.2
KS35-20N 14 8.7 29.5 54 8 3.2 1.5
KS50-20N 15.8 9.8 35 61 9.5 3.8 1.8
KS70-25N 18 11.6 44 75 11 4.2 2
KS95-25N 21.6 13.7 44 75 12.5 5.2 2.5

Item No. D d B L W H T
KS10-12 22 8 4.3 4.5 6.9 2.4 1.1
KS16-13 26 10 5.5 5.9 8.4 2.6 1.2
KS25-15 33.5 13.5 6.8 7 9.5 2.6 1.2
KS35-20 40.5 16 8 8.7 11.8 3.2 1.5
KS50-20 45 19 9.5 9.8 13.6 3.8 1.8
KS70-25 55 24 11 11.6 15.8 4.2 2
KS95-25 55 24 12.5 13.7 18.9 5.2 2.5

KS120-34 62 26 14.3 15.1 21.3 6.2 3
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Insulated Cable Terminal BRF Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 80°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
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Item No. AWG/mm² Diamater of bolt 
  D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

  Color

BRF1.25-3 3.2mm 5.7 17.8 4.95

BRFS1.25-3.5 3.7mm 5.7 17.8 4.95

BRFM1.25-3.5 3.7mm 6.6 20.1 6.3

BRFL1.25-3.5 3.7mm 8 21.5 7

BRFS1.25-4 4.3mm 6.6 20.1 6.3

BRFL1.25-4 4.3mm 8 21.5 7

BRF1.25-5 5.3mm 8 21.5 7

BRFL1.25-5 5.3mm 9.8 23 8.5

BRFS1.25-6 6.5mm 9.8 23 8.5

BRF1.25-6 6.5mm 11.6 27.5 11.1

BRF1.25-8 8.4mm 11.6 27.5 11.1

BRF1.25-10 10.5mm 13.6 31.6 13.9

BRF1.25-12 13.0mm 19.2 36 16.5

 Red10 4.3

AWG:22-16
mm²:0.5-1.5
current: 19A

Packing:1000PCS

Item No. AWG/mm² Diamater of bolt 
  D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

  Color

BRF2-3 3.2mm 6.6 17.8 4.3

BRFS2-3.5 3.7mm 6.6 17.8 4.3

BRFM2-3.5 3.7mm 6.6 21 7

BRFL2-3.5 3.7mm 8.5 22.5 7.75

BRFS2-4 4.3mm 6.6 19.5 6.5

BRFL2-4 4.3mm 8.5 22.5 7.75

BRFS2-5 5.3mm 8.5 22.5 7.75

BRFL2-5 5.3mm 9.5 22.5 7.25

BRF2-6 6.5mm 12 27.6 11

BRF2-8 8.4mm 12 27.6 11

BRF2-10 10.5mm 14 31 13.9

BRF2-12 13.0mm 19.2 36.5 16.5

BRF3.5-4 4.3mm 8 24.5 7.7

BRFS3.5-5 5.3mm 8 24.5 7.7

BRFL3.5-5 5.3mm 12 27.9 7.7

BRF3.5-6 6.5mm 12 27.9 7.7

BRF3.5-8 8.4mm 15 32 13.5

BRF3.5-10 10.5mm 15 32 13.5

BRF5.5-3.5 3.7mm 7.2 21.4 5.9

BRFS5.5-4 4.3mm 7.2 21.4 5.9

BRFL5.5-4 4.3mm 9.5 26.5 8.3

BRF5.5-5 5.3mm 9.5 26.5 8.3

BRF5.5-6 6.5mm 12 31 13

BRF5.5-8 8.4mm 15 33.7 13.7

BRF5.5-10 10.5mm 15 33.7 13.7

BRF5.5-12 13.0mm 19.2 38.1 16

BRF8-3 3.7mm 10 30

BRF8-4 4.3mm 10 30

BRF8-5 5.3mm 10 30

BRF8-6 6.4mm 11 31.5

BRF8-8 8.4mm 14 36

BRF8-10 10.5mm 18 39.5

AWG:8
mm²:6-10

current: 62A
Packing:100PCS

17.5 4.5 Red

AWG:12-14
mm²:2.5-4

current: 37A
Packing:500PCS

13.5 6.7 Black

AWG:12-10
mm²:4-6

current: 48A
Packing:500PCS

13.5 6.7 Yellow

AWG:16-14
mm²:1.5-2.5
current: 27A 

Packing:1000PCS

10 4.9 Blue
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Non-Insulated Cable Terminal R Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,

Material: Copper,
Working Temperature: -40°C to 80°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 74 -
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American bolt No. Dia.of bolt
d2φ

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

R1.25-3 #4 3.2mm 5.5 12.5 5
RS1.25-3.5 #6 3.7mm 5.5 12.5 5
RM1.25-3.5 #6 3.7mm 6.6 14.4 6.3
RL1.25-3.5 #6 3.7mm 8 15.8 7
RS1.25-4 #8 4.3mm 6.6 14.4 6.3
RL1.25-4 #8 4.3mm 8 15.8 7
R1.25-5 #10 5.3mm 8 15.8 7

RL1.25-5 #10 5.3mm 9.8 18 8.5
RS1.25-6 1/4 6.4mm 9.8 18 8.5
RL1.25-6 1/4 6.4mm 11.6 21.8 11
R1.25-8 5/16 8.4mm 11.6 21.8 11

R1.25-10 3/8 10.5mm 13.6 25.5 13.9
R1.25-12 1/2 13.0mm 19.2 30.4 16

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(AWG22～16)Max. current: lmax=19A 

Item No 
DIMENSION

4.8 3.4 1.7

American bolt No. Dia.of bolt
d2φ

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

R2-3 #4 3.2mm 6.6 12.8 4.8
RS2-3.5 #6 3.7mm 6.6 12.8 4.8
RM2-3.5 #6 3.7mm 6.6 14 6.3
RL2-3.5 #6 3.7mm 8.5 16.5 7.4
RS2-4 #8 4.3mm 6.6 14.4 6.3
RL2-4 #8 4.3mm 8.5 16.5 7.4
RS2-5 #10 5.3mm 8.5 16.5 7.4
RL2-5 #10 5.3mm 9.5 17 7.4
R2-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 21.8 11
R2-8 5/16 8.4mm 12 21.8 11

R2-10 3/8 10.5mm 13.6 25.5 13.9
R2-12 1/2 13.0mm 19.2 30.4 16

American bolt No. Dia.of bolt
d2φ

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

R3.5-4 #8 4.3mm 8 18 7.7
RS3.5-5 #10 5.3mm 8 18 7.7
RL3.5-5 #10 5.3mm 12 21.4 7.7
R3.5-6 1/4 6.4mm 12 21.4 7.7
R3.5-8 3/16 8.4mm 15 27 13.5

R3.5-10 3/8 10.5mm 15 27 13.5

American bolt No. Dia.of bolt
d2φ

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

R5.5-3.5 #6 3.7mm 7.2 15.7 6.1
RS5.5-4 #8 4.3mm 7.2 15.7 6.1
RL5.5-4 #8 4.3mm 9.5 19 8.3
R5.5-5 #10 5.3mm 9.5 19 8.3
R5.5-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 22.5 10.5
R5.5-8 5/16 8.4mm 15 27 13.3

R5.5-10 3/8 10.5mm 15 27 13.3
R5.5-12 1/2 13.0mm 19.2 31.6 16

American bolt No. Dia.of bolt
d2φ

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

R8-4 #8 4.3mm 8.8 23.8 9.3
RS8-5 #10 5.3mm 8.8 23.8 10.5
RM8-5 #10 5.3mm 12 23.8 9.3
RL8-5 #10 5.3mm 15 29.8 13.8
RS8-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 23.8 9.3
RL8-6 1/4 6.5mm 15 29.8 13.8
R8-8 5/16 8.4mm 15 29.8 13.8

R8-10 3/8 10.5mm 15 29.8 13.8
R8-12 1/2 13.0mm 20 33.5 15

 Insulated square：1.25～2.5mm²(AWG16～14)Max. current: lmax＝27A

Item No 
DIMENSION

4.8 4.1 2.3

Insulated square：2.5～4mm²(AWG14～12)Max. current: lmax＝37A

Item No 
DIMENSION

6 5 3

 Insulated square：4～6mm²(AWG12～10)Max. current: lmax=48A 

Item No 
DIMENSION

6.8 5.6 3.4

Insulated square：6～10mm²(8)Max. current: lmax=62A 

Item No 
DIMENSION

8.5 7.2 4.5

Please kindly email us at info@bazaent.com or visit our website for more data of it:
http://www.bazaent.com/product-detail/non-insulated-ring-terminals-wire-connector-r/
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Insulated Spade Terminal YF Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 80°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

- 76 -
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American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt D2
(mm)

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

color

YF1.25－3 #4 3.2mm 5.7 21.2 6.5

YFS1.25－3.5 #6 3.7mm 5.7 21.2 6.5

YFL1.25－3.5 #6 3.7mm 6.4 21.2 6.5

YFS1.25－4 #8 4.3mm 6.4 21.2 6.5

YFM1.25-4 #8 4.3mm 7.2 21.2 6.5

YFL1.25-4 #8 4.3mm 8.1 21.2 6.5

YFS1.25-5 #10 5.3mm 8.1 21.2 6.5

YFL1.25-5 #10 5.3mm 9.5 21.2 6.5

YFS1.25-6 1/4 6.5mm 9.5 21.2 6.5

YFL1.25-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 27.2 11

Size of cable: 0.5-1.5mm²(AWG 22-16) Max.Current=19A

ITEM NO
DIMENSION

10 4.3 red

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2(mm)

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

color

YF2-3 #4 3.2mm 5.7 21.2 6.5

YFS2-3.5 #6 3.7mm 5.7 21.2 6.5

YFL2-3.5 #6 3.7mm 6 21.2 6.5

YFS2-4 #8 4.3mm 6.4 21.2 6.5

YFM2-4 #8 4.3mm 7.2 21.2 6.5

YFL2-4 #8 4.3mm 8.1 21.2 6.5

YFS2-5 #10 5.3mm 8.1 21.2 6.5

YFL2-5 #10 5.3mm 9.5 21.2 6.5

YFS2-6 1/4 6.5mm 9.5 21.2 6.5

YFL2-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 27.2 11

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2(mm)

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

color

YF3.5-3 #4 3.2mm 5.7 24.8 7

YF3.5-4 #8 4.3mm 8 24.8 7

YF3.5-5 #10 5.3mm 8 24.8 7

YF3.5-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 28 12.1

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2(mm)

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

color

YF 5.5－3.5 #6 3.7mm 8.3 25.2 7.5

YFS 5.5－4 #8 4.3mm 8.3 25.2 7.5

YFL 5.5－4 #8 4.3mm 9 23.9 7.5

YF 5.5－5 #10 5.3mm 9 23.9 7.5

YFS 5.5－6 1/4 6.5mm 9 23.9 7.5

YFL 5.5－6 1/4 6.5mm 12 31.2 12

YF5.5－8 5/16 8.4mm 14 30 11.5

Size of cable: 2.5-4mm²(AWG 14-12) Max.Current=37A

Size of cable: 1.5-2.5mm²(AWG 16-14) Max.Current=27A

ITEM NO
DIMENSION

10 4.9 blue

ITEM NO
DIMENSION

13.5 6.2 black

Size of cable: 4-6mm²(AWG 12-10) Max.Current=48A

ITEM NO
DIMENSION

13.5 6.7 yellow
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Non-Insulated Spade Terminal Y Series

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
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American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

Y1.25-3 #4 3.2mm 5.7 16 6.5

YS1.25-3.5 #6 3.7mm 5.7 16 6.5

YL1.25-3.5 #6 3.7mm 6.4 16 6.5

YS1.25-4 #8 4.3mm 6.4 16 6.5

YM1.25-4 #8 4.3mm 7.2 16 6.5

YL1.25-4 #8 4.3mm 8.1 16 6.5

YS1.25-5 #10 5.3mm 8.1 16 6.5

YL1.25-5 #10 5.3mm 9.5 16 6.5

YS1.25-6 1/4 6.5mm 9.5 16 6.5

YL1.25-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 22 11

Size of cable: 0.5-1.5mm²(American standar 22-16) Max.Current=19A

Item No 
DIMENSION

4.8 3.4 1.7

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

Y2-3 #4 3.2mm 5.7 16 6.5

YS2-3.5 #6 3.7mm 5.7 16 6.5

YL 2-3.5 #6 3.7mm 6 16 6.5

YS 2-4 #8 4.3mm 6.4 16 6.5

YM2-4 #8 4.3mm 7.2 16 6.5

YL2-4 #8 4.3mm 8.1 16 6.5

YS2-5 #10 5.3mm 8.1 16 6.5

YL2-5 #10 5.3mm 9.5 16 6.5

YS2-6 1/4 6.5mm 9.5 16 6.5

YL2-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 22 11

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

Y3.5-3 #4 3.2mm 5.7 18.3 7

Y3.5-4 #8 4.3mm 8 18.3 7

Y3.5-5 #10 5.3mm 8 18.3 7

Y3.5-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 21.5 12.1

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

Y5.5-3.5 #6 3.7mm 8.3 19.5 7.5

Y5.5-3.5 #6 3.7mm 8.3 18.5 7

YS5.5-4 #8 4.3mm 8.3 19.5 7.5

YL5.5-4 #8 4.3mm 9 18.2 7.5

Y5.5-5 #10 5.3mm 9 18.2 7.5

YS5.5-6 1/4 6.5mm 9 18.2 7.5

YL5.5-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 25.5 12

Y5.5-8 5/16 8.4mm 14 24.5 11.5

Size of cable: 4-6mm²(American standar 12-10) Max.Current=48A

Item No 
DIMENSION

6.8 5.6 3.4

Size of cable: 2.5-4mm²(American standar 14-12) Max.Current=37A

Item No 
DIMENSION

6 5 3

Size of cable: 1.5-2.5mm²(American standar 16-14) Max.Current=27A

Item No 
DIMENSION

4.8 4.1 2.3
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Specification

Features

Insulated Bullet Terminal BFB Series

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

Y8-4 #8 4.3mm 9 20.8 8.1

Y8-5 #10 5.3mm 9 20.8 8.1

Y8-6 1/4 6.5mm 12 23.8 9.2

Y8-8 5/16 8.4mm 13.8 25.4 10.7

Y8-10 3/8 10.5mm 15.9 25.4 10.7

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

Y14-4 #8 4.3mm 11 25.5 10.7

Y14-5 #10 5.3mm 11 25.5 10.7

Y14-6 1/4 6.5mm 11 25.5 10.7

Y14-8 5/16 8.4mm 13.8 28.5 10.7

Y14-10 3/8 10.5mm 15.9 28.5 10.7

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

Y22-5 #10 5.3mm 11 27.7 9.5

Y22-6 1/4 6.5mm 11 27.7 9.5

Y22-8 5/16 8.4mm 16.5 33.5 13.5

Y22-10 3/8 10.5mm 16.5 33.5 13.5

American bolt
number

Dia.of bolt
D2

B
mm

L
mm

F
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm

dφ
mm

Y38-6 1/4 6.5mm 15.9 35 13.5

Y38-8 5/16 8.4mm 15.9 35 13.5

Y38-10 3/8 10.5mm 15.9 35 13.5

Y38-12 1/2 13.0mm 19 39 15.5

Size of cable: 35-50mm²(American standar 2) Max.Current=160A

Item No 
DIMENSION

14 13.3 9.4

Size of cable: 16-25mm²(American standar 4) Max.Current=115A

Item No 
DIMENSION

12 11.5 7.7

Size of cable: 10-16mm²(American standar 6) Max.Current=88A

Item No 
DIMENSION

10.5 9 5.8

Size of cable: 6-10mm²(American standar 8) Max.Current=62A

Item No 
DIMENSION

8.5 7.2 4.5

Non-Insulated Spade Terminal Y Series

Thickness

of material bφ F Dφ d H L

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

BFB1.25-156 0.4 4 11 3.5 1.7 10 21 Red

Thickness

of material bφ F Dφ d H L

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

BFB2-156 0.4 4 11 4 2.3 10 21

BFB2-195 0.4 5 11 4 2.3 10 21

Thickness

of material bφ F Dφ d H L

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

BFB5.5-195 0.4 4 11 5 3.4 14 25 Yellow

DIMENSION

Color

Item No

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(16～14) Max. current: lmax=15A

Item No

Item No

Insulated square：4～6mm²(12～10) Max. current: lmax=24A

DIMENSION

Color

Blue

DIMENSION

Color

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(22～16) Max. current: lmax=10A

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
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Specification

Features

Insulated Terminal BLBV Series

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Bullet Terminal BFA Series

Thickness
of

material bφ Bφ Dφ d F L

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
FA1.25-156 0.4 4 6.3 2.7 1.7 13 24.5 Red

Thickness
of

material bφ Bφ Dφ d F L

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
FA2-156 0.4 4 6.3 3.3 2.3 14 24.5
FA2-195 0.4 5 7 3.3 2.3 14 24.5

Thickness
of

material bφ Bφ Dφ dφ F L

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
FA5.5-195 0.4 5 7 4.5 3.4 14 29.5 Yellow

 Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(22～16) Max. current: lmax=10A

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(16～14) Max. current: lmax=15A

Insulated square：4～6mm²(12～10) Max. current: lmax=24A

Blue

Item No

DIMENSION

Color

Item No

DIMENSION

Color

Item No

DIMENSION

Color

Item No.
AWG
mm²

B
mm

L
mm

H
mm

Dφ
mm Color

LBV1.25-3 3 26.8 10 4.3 Red

LBV1.25-4.6 4.6 26.8 10 4.3 Red

LBV2-3 3 26.8 10 4.9 Blue

LBV2-4.6 4.6 26.8 10 4.9 Blue

LBV5.5-3 3 29.3 13 6.7 Yellow

LBV5.5-4.6 4.6 29.3 13 6.7 Yellow

22-16
0.5-1.5

19A
1000PCS

16-14
1.5-2.5

27A
1000pcs

12/10
4/6
48A

500PCS
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Female Terminal BLVA Series

B
mm

dφ
mm

Dφ
mm

L
mm

H
mm

BLVA1.25-110(5) 0.5×2.8 0.3 3.8 1.7 3.8 19

BLVA1.25-110(8) 0.8×2.8 0.3 3.8 1.7 3.8 19

BLVA1.25-187(5) 0.5×4.75 0.35 5.6 1.7 3.8 19

BLVA1.25-187(8) 0.8×4.75 0.35 5.6 1.7 3.8 19

BLVA1.25-205 0.5×5.2 0.35 6.5 1.7 3.8 20

BLVA1.25-250 0.8×6.35 0.4 7.4 1.7 3.8 21

10

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(22～16)Max. current: lmax=10A 

Item No
NEMA-TAB

T*W
mm

Thickness
mm

DIMENSION

B
mm

dφ
mm

Dφ
mm

L
mm

H
mm

BLVA2-110(5) 0.5×2.8 0.3 3.8 2.3 4.3 19

BLVA2-110(8) 0.8×2.8 0.3 3.8 2.3 4.3 19

BLVA2-187(5) 0.5×4.75 0.35 5.6 2.3 4.3 19

BLVA2-187(8) 0.8×4.75 0.35 5.6 2.3 4.3 19

BLVA2-205 0.5×5.2 0.35 6.5 2.3 4.3 20

BLVA2-250 0.8×6.35 0.4 7.4 2.3 4.3 21

BLVA2-312 0.8×8.0 0.4 9 2.3 4.3 23

B
mm

dφ
mm

Dφ
mm

L
mm

H
mm

BLVA5.5-250 0.8×6.35 0.4 7.4 3.4 5.7 25 14

BLVA5.5-312 1.2×9.4 0.5 10.9 3.4 5.7 29.6 13.5

10

             Insulated square：4～6mm2(12～10)Max. cunrrent：lmax=24A

Item No
NEMA-TAB

T*W
mm

Thickness
mm

DIMENSION

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(16～14)Max. current: lmax=15A

Item No
NEMA-TAB

T*W
mm

Thickness
mm

DIMENSION
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Male Terminal BLVB Series

B
mm

dφ
mm

Dφ
mm

L
mm

H
mm

BLVB1.25-110(5) 0.5×2.8 0.5 2.8 1.7 4.3 17.7

BLVB1.25-110(8) 0.8×2.8 0.8 2.8 1.7 4.3 17.7

BLVB1.25-187(5) 0.5×4.75 0.5 4.75 1.7 4.3 20

BLVB1.25-187(8) 0.8×4.75 0.8 4.75 1.7 4.3 21

BLVB1.25-250 0.8×6.35 0.4*2 6.35 1.7 4.3 21

B
mm

dφ
mm

Dφ
mm

L
mm

H
mm

BLVB2-187(5) 0.5×4.75 0.5 4.75 2.3 4.3 20

BLVB2-187(8) 0.8×4.75 0.8 4.75 2.3 4.3 19

BLVB2-250 0.8×6.35 0.4*2 6.35 2.3 4.3 21

B
mm

dφ
mm

Dφ
mm

L
mm

H
mm

BLVB5.5-250 0.8×6.35 0.4*2 6.35 3.4 5.7 25 13.5

NEMA-TAB
mm

Thickness
mm

DIMENSION

Item No
NEMA-TAB

mm
Thickness

mm

DIMENSION

10

Item No

Item No
NEMA-TAB

mm
Thickness

mm

DIMENSION

10
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Specification

Features

Non-Insulated Short Butt Terminal BC Series

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Butt Splice Terminal BF Series

INSULATION
B C L COLOR

mm mm mm
BF1.25 22～16 0.5～1.5 15 1.7 26 19A Red

BF2 16～14 1.5～2.5 15 2.3 26 27A Blue
BF5.5 12～10 4～6 15 3.4 26 48A Yellow
BF8 #8 6～10 21 4.5 32 62A Red

BF14 #6 10～16 26 5.8 42 88A Blue
BF22 #4 16～25 29 7.7 50 115A Yellow
BF38 #2 35～50 32 9.4 55 160A Red

INSULATION
B C L COLOR

mm mm mm
BFS1.25 22～16 0.5～1.5 8 1.7 16 19A Red

BFS2 16～14 1.5～2.5 8 2.3 16 27A Blue
BFS5.5 12～10 4～6 8.5 3.4 20.5 48A Yellow

SHORT BUTT   Short form style

Item No
Conduct square DIMENSION

Imax
A.W.G mm²

BF Insulated Bu� Splice Terminals    Standard style

Item No 
Conduct square DIMENSION

Imax
A.W.G mm²

L dф Dф
mm mm mm

BC-1.25 22~16 0.5~1.5 15 2.1 3.7 19A
BC-2 16~14 1.5~2.5 15 3 4 27A

BC-3.5 ‘12-14 2.5-4 15 3.5 4.8 37A
BC-5.5 12~10 4~6 15 4.1 5.5 48A

Item No
Conduct square DIMENSION

lmax
A.W.G mm²
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Non-Insulated Chip-shaped Terminal BDBN Series

B L F D d

mm mm mm mm mm

BDBN1.25-10 2.3 14.8 10

BDBN1.25-11 3 15.8 11

BDBN1.25-14 3 18.8 14

BDBN1.25-18 2.3 22.8 18

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(AWG22～16)Max. current: lmax=19A 

Item No 

DIMENSION

3.4 1.7

B L F D d

mm mm mm mm mm

BDBN2-9 2.3 13.8 9

BDBN2-18 2.3 22.8 18

B L F D d

mm mm mm mm mm

BDBN5.5-10 2.8 14.8

BDBN5.5-14 4.5 21

BDBN5.5-18 4.5 23

BDBN8-14 5 22.5 14 7.2 4.5

BDBN14-16 6 30.6 16 9 6.5

B L F D d

mm mm mm mm mm

BDBN8-14 5 22.5 14 7.2 4.5

B L F D d

mm mm mm mm mm

BDBN14-16 6 30.6 16 9 6.5

Insulated square：6～10mm²(AWG8)Max. current: lmax=62A  

Item No

DIMENSION

Item No

DIMENSION

Insulated square：10～16mm²(AWG6)Max. current: lmax=88A  

Insulated square：4～6mm²(AWG12～10)Max. current: lmax=48A  

Item No 

DIMENSION

13 5.6 3.4

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(AWG16～14)Max. current: lmax=19A  

Item No 

DIMENSION

4.1 2.3
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Specification

Features

Insulated Piggyback Terminal BMF Series

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Chip-shaped Terminal BDBF Series

Item No Color
PVC Fφ L H Dφ

BDBF1.25-10 2.3 20 11 4
BDBF1.25-11 3 21 11 4
BDBF1.25-14 3 24 11 4
BDBF1.25-18 2.2 28 11 4

Item No Color
PVC Fφ L H Dφ

BDBF2-10 2.4 19 11 4.5
BDBF2-14 2.4 24 11 4.5
BDBF2-18 2.4 28 11 4.5

Item No Color
PVC Fφ L H Dφ

BDBF5.5-10 2.8 22.5 13.5 6.4
BDBF5.5-14 4.5 26.5 13.5 6.4
BDBF5.5-18 4.5 30.5 13.5 6.4

Blue

Insulated square：4～6mm²(AWG12～10)Max. current: lmax=48A 
DIMENSION

Yellow

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(AWG22～16)Max. current: lmax=19A 
DIMENSION

Red

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(AWG16～14)Max. current: lmax=19A 
DIMENSION

NEMA-TAB

T*W B B1 H Dφ dφ L

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

BMF1.25-250 0.8×6.35 7.4 6.3 10 3.8 1.7 21.5

NEMA-TAB

T*W B B1 H Dφ dφ L

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

BMF2-250 0.8×6.35 7.4 6.3 10 4.3 2.3 21.5

NEMA-TAB

T*W B B1 H Dφ dφ L

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

BMF5.5-250 0.8×6.35 7.4 6.3 13 5.7 3.4 25

Item No 

DIMENSION

Blue

Insulated square：4～6mm²(AWG12～10)Max. current: lmax=24A 

Item No 

DIMENSION

Yellow

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(AWG22～16)Max. current: lmax=10A 

Item No 

DIMENSION

Red

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(AWG16～14)Max. current: lmax=15A 
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Non-Insulated Terminal PIN Series

Fφ L E Dφ dφ

mm mm mm mm mm

PIN1.25-9 1.9 13.8 9

PIN1.25-10 1.9 14.8 10

PIN1.25-12 1.9 16.8 12

PIN1.25-13 1.9 17.8 13

PIN1.25-18 1.9 22.8 18

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(AWG22～16) Max. current: lmax=19A

Item No

DIMENSION

3.4 1.7

Fφ L E Dφ Cφ

mm mm mm mm mm

PIN2-9 1.9 13.8 9

PIN2-10 1.9 14.8 10

PIN2-12 1.9 16.8 12

PIN2-13 1.9 17.8 13

PIN2-18 1.9 22.8 18

Fφ L E Dφ Cφ

mm mm mm mm mm

PIN3.5-10 2.8 14.8 10 5 3

PIN3.5-13 2.8 19.8 13 5 3

Fφ L E Dφ Cφ

mm mm mm mm mm

PIN5.5-13 2.8 19.8 13 5.6 3.4

Insulated square：2.5～4mm²(AWG14～12) Max. current: lmax=37A

 Item No

DIMENSION

Insulated square：4～6mm²(AWG12～10) Max. current: lmax=48A

Item No

DIMENSION

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(AWG16～14) Max. current: lmax=27A

 Item No

DIMENSION

4.1 2.3



Cable Terminal
www.bazaent.comP25-46

C
ab

le
 T

er
m

in
al

P26-46Cable Terminal
www.bazaent.com

C
able Term

inal

    - 95 - - 96 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Terminal PINF Series

Color
PVC Nylon Fφ L H Dφ

PINF1.25-9 PINF1.25-9N 1.9 19 11 4

PINF1.25-10 PINF1.25-10N 1.9 20 11 4

PINF1.25-12 PINF1.25-12N 1.9 22 11 4

PINF1.25-13 PINF1.25-13N 1.9 23 11 4

PINF1.25-18 PINF1.25-18N 1.9 28 11 4

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(AWG22～16)Max. current: lmax=19A 

Item No DIMENSION

Red

Color
PVC Nylon Fφ L H Dφ

PINF2-9 PINF2-9N 1.9 19 11 4.5

PINF2-10 PINF2-10N 1.9 20 11 4.5

PINF2-12 PINF2-12N 1.9 22 11 4.5

PINF2-13 PINF2-13N 1.9 23 11 4.5

PINF2-18 PINF2-18N 1.9 28 11 4.5

Color
PVC Nylon Fφ L H Dφ

PINF3.5-10 PINF3.5-10N 2.8 20.5 13.5 6.4

PINF3.5-13 PINF3.5-13N 2.8 25.5 13.5 6.4

Color
PVC Nylon Fφ L H Dφ

PINF5.5-13 PINF5.5-13N 2.8 25.5 13.5 6.4

Blue

Insulated square：4～6mm²(AWG12～10)Max. current: lmax=48A 

Item No DIMENSION

Yellow

Item No DIMENSION

Blue

Insulated square：2.5～4mm²(AWG14～12)Max. current: lmax=37A 

Item No DIMENSION

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(AWG16～14)Max. current: lmax=27A 
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Fork Spade Terminal BEYF Series

Item No. AWG/mm² d2 B L F H Dφ Color

BEYF1.25-3 3.2mm 5.7 21.2 6.5

BEYFS1.25-3.5 3.7mm 5.7 21.2 6.5

BEYFL1.25-3.5 3.7mm 6.4 21.2 6.5

BEYFS1.25-4 4.3mm 6.4 21.2 6.5

BEYFM1.25-4 4.3mm 7.2 21.2 6.5

BEYFL1.25-4 4.3mm 8.1 21.2 6.5

BEYFS1.25-5 5.3mm 8.1 21.2 6.5

BEYFL1.25-5 5.3mm 9.5 21.2 6.5

BEYFS1.25-6 6.5mm 9.5 21.2 6.5

BEYFL1.25-6 6.5mm 12 27.2 11

22-16
0.5-1.5

19A
1000PCS

10 4.3 Red

Item No. AWG/mm² d2 B L F H Dφ Color

BEYF2-3 3.2mm 5.7 21.2 6.5

BEYFS2-3.5 3.7mm 5.7 21.2 6.5

BEYFL2-3.5 3.7mm 6 21.2 6.5

BEYFS2-4 4.3mm 6.4 21.2 6.5

BEYFM2-4 4.3mm 7.2 21.2 6.5

BEYFL2-4 4.3mm 8.1 21.2 6.5

BEYFS2-5 5.3mm 8.1 21.2 6.5

BEYFL2-5 5.3mm 9.5 21.2 6.5

BEYFS2-6 6.5mm 9.5 21.2 6.5

BEYFL2-6 6.5mm 12 27.2 11

BEYF3.5-3 3.2mm 5.7 24.8 7

BEYF3.5-4 4.3mm 8 24.8 7

BEYF3.5-5 5.3mm 8 24.8 7

BEYF3.5-6 6.5mm 12 28 12.1

BEYF5.5-3.5 3.7mm 8.3 25.2 7.5

BEYFS5.5-4 4.3mm 8.3 25.2 7.5

BEYFL5.5-4 4.3mm 9 26 7.5

BEYF5.5-5 5.3mm 9 26 7.5

BEYFS5.5-6 6.5mm 9 26 7.5

BEYFL5.5-6 6.5mm 12 31.2 12

BEYF5.5-8 8.4mm 14 30 11.5

12-14
2.5-4
37A

500PCS

13.5 6.2 Black

12-10
'4-6
48A

500PCS

13.5 6.7 Yellow

16-14
1.5-2.5

27A
1000PCS

10 4.9 Blue
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Ring Terminal BERF Series

Item No. AWG/mm² d2 B L F H Dφ Color

BERF1.25-3 3.2mm 5.7 17.8 4.95

BERFS1.25-3.5 3.7mm 5.7 17.8 4.95

BERFM1.25-3.5 3.7mm 6.6 20.1 6.3

BERFL1.25-3.5 3.7mm 8 21.5 7

BERFS1.25-4 4.3mm 6.6 20.1 6.3

BERFL1.25-4 4.3mm 8 21.5 7

BERF1.25-5 5.3mm 8 21.5 7

BERFL1.25-5 5.3mm 9.8 23 8.5

BERFS1.25-6 6.5mm 9.8 23 8.5

BERF1.25-6 6.5mm 11.6 27.5 11.1

BERF1.25-8 8.4mm 11.6 27.5 11.1

BERF1.25-10 10.5mm 13.6 31.6 13.9

BERF1.25-12 13.0mm 19.2 36 16.5

 22-16
0.5-1.5

19A
1000PCS

10 4.3 Red

Item No. AWG/mm² d2 B L F H Dφ Color

BERF2-3 3.2mm 6.6 17.8 4.3

BERFS2-3.5 3.7mm 6.6 17.8 4.3

BERFM2-3.5 3.7mm 6.6 21 7

BERFL2-3.5 3.7mm 8.5 22.5 7.75

BERFS2-4 4.3mm 6.6 19.5 6.5

BERFL2-4 4.3mm 8.5 22.5 7.75

BERFS2-5 5.3mm 8.5 22.5 7.75

BERFL2-5 5.3mm 9.5 22.5 7.25

BERF2-6 6.5mm 12 27.6 11

BERF2-8 8.4mm 12 27.6 11

BERF2-10 10.5mm 14 31 13.9

BERF2-12 13.0mm 19.2 36.5 16.5

BERF3.5-4 4.3mm 8 24.5 7.7

BERFS3.5-5 5.3mm 8 24.5 7.7

BERFL3.5-5 5.3mm 12 27.9 7.7

BERF3.5-6 6.5mm 12 27.9 7.7

BERF3.5-8 8.4mm 15 32 13.5

BERF3.5-10 10.5mm 15 32 13.5

BERF5.5-3.5 3.7mm 7.2 21.4 5.9

BERFS5.5-4 4.3mm 7.2 21.4 5.9

BERFL5.5-4 4.3mm 9.5 26.5 8.3

BERF5.5-5 5.3mm 9.5 26.5 8.3

BERF5.5-6 6.5mm 12 31 13

BERF5.5-8 8.4mm 15 33.7 13.7

BERF5.5-10 10.5mm 15 33.7 13.7

BERF5.5-12 13.0mm 19.2 38.1 16

12-14
2.5-4
37A

500PCS 

13.5 6.7 Black

 12-10
4-6
48A

500PCS
13.5 6.7 Yellow

 16-14
1.5-2.5

27A
1000PCS

10 4.9 Blue
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Specification

Features

Insulated Female Terminal PNA Series

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper, PVC jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Female Terminal BPV Series

NEMA-TAB
T*B1 B Dφ dφ L F H
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

BPV1.25-187(5) 0.5×4.75 5.6 3.8 1.7 20 6 10

BPV1.25-187(8) 0.8×4.75 5.6 3.8 1.7 20 6 10

BPV1.25-250 0.8×6.35 7.4 3.8 1.7 23.2 7.8 10

NEMA-TAB
T*B1 B Dφ dφ L F H
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

BPV2-187(5) 0.5×4.75 5.6 4 2.3 20 6 10

BPV2-187(8) 0.8×4.75 5.6 4 2.3 20 6 10

BPV2-250 0.8×6.35 7.4 4 2.3 23.5 7.8 10

NEMA-TAB
T*B1 B Dφ dφ L F H
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

BPV5.5-250 0.8×6.35 7.4 5.7 3.4 23.5 7.8 13

Item No.
DIMENSION

Insulated square：4～6mm²(AWG12～10)Max. current: lmax=24A 

Item No.
DIMENSION

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(AWG22～16)Max. current: lmax=10A  

Item No.
DIMENSION

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(AWG16～14)Max. current: lmax=15A  

NEMA TAB
T×W
mm

W
mm

F
mm

E
mm

dφ
mm

L
mm

PN1.25-110A 0.8×2.8 2.8 6.5 5 1.7 19.5

PN1.25-187A 0.8×4.8 4.8 6.5 5 1.7 20

PN1.25-250A 0.8×6.35 6.6 8 5 1.7 22

NEMA TAB
T×W
mm

W
mm

F
mm

E
mm

dφ
mm

L
mm

PN2-187A 0.8×4.8 4.8 6.5 5 2.3 20

PN2-250A 0.8×6.35 6.6 8 5 2.3 22

NEMA TAB
T×W
mm

W
mm

F
mm

E
mm

dφ
mm

L
mm

PN5.5-250A 0.8×6.35 6.6 8 6 3.4 25.5 Yellow

DIMENSION

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Color

Color

Color

Blue

Red

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(AWG22～16) Max. current: lmax＝10A 

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(AWG16～14) Max. current: lmax＝15A

Insulated square：4～6mm²(AWG12～10) Max. current: lmax＝24A

DIMENSION

DIMENSION
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Specification

Nylon Insulated Butt Splice Terminal BN Series

Material: Copper, Nylon jacket.
Working Temperature: Maximum pressure: 105 ℃ 600V
Maximum current:  
26-22 A.W.G: 9A 
22-16 A.W.G: 19A 
16-14 A.W.G: 27A 
12-10 A.W.G: 48A

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper, Nylon jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 105°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Male Terminal PNB Series

NEMA TAB

T×W
mm

W
mm

F E dφ L

PN 1.25-250B 0.8×6.35 6.35 9 5 1.7 24 Red

NEMA TAB

T×W W F E dφ L
PN 2-250B 0.8×6.35 6.4 9 5 2.3 24 Blue

NEMA TAB

T×W W F E dφ L
PN5.5-250B 0.8×6.35 6.4 9 6 3.4 25 Yellow

Item No.
DIMENSION

Color

Insulated square：4～6mm²(AWG12～10) Max. current: lmax＝24A

Item No.
DIMENSION

Color

Insulated square：0.5～1.5mm²(AWG22～16) Max. current: lmax＝10A

Item No.
DIMENSION

Color

Insulated square：1.5～2.5mm²(AWG16～14) Max. current: lmax＝15A

INSULATIO
N

L DΦ dΦ COLOR
BN-0.5 20 2 1.3 26-22 0.2-0.5 9A Yellow

BN-1.25 27.3 3.2 1.7 22-16 0.5-1.5 19A Red
BN-2.0 27.3 3.8 2.3 16-14 1.5-2.5 27A Blue
BN-5.5 27.3 5.3 3.4 12-10 4-6 48A Yellow

Item No.
DIMENSION(mm)

AWG mm²
Max.

cunrrent
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Non-Insulated Cord End Terminal BEN Series

L D C W
mm mm mm mm A.W.G mm²

BEN0.5-6 6 1.3 1 1.7 #22 0.5
BEN0.5-8 8 1.3 1 1.7 #22 0.5

BEN0.5-10 10 1.3 1 1.7 #22 0.5
BEN0.5-12 12 1.3 1 1.7 #22 0.5
BEN0.75-6 6 1.5 1.2 1.9 #20 0.75
BEN0.75-8 8 1.5 1.2 1.9 #20 0.75

BEN0.75-10 10 1.5 1.2 1.9 #20 0.75
BEN0.75-12 12 1.5 1.2 1.9 #20 0.75

BEN1.0-6 6 1.7 1.4 2.2 #18 1
BEN1.0-8 8 1.7 1.4 2.2 #18 1

BEN1.0-10 10 1.7 1.4 2.2 #18 1
BEN1.0-12 12 1.7 1.4 2.2 #18 1

DIMENSION
Insulated square

Item No.

L D C W
mm mm mm mm A.W.G mm²

BEN1.5-8 8 2 1.7 2.5 #16 1.5
BEN1.5-10 10 2 1.7 2.5 #16 1.5
BEN1.5-12 12 2 1.7 2.5 #16 1.5
BEN1.5-18 18 2 1.7 2.5 #16 1.5
BEN2.5-8 8 2.5 2.2 3.3 #14 2.5

BEN2.5-10 10 2.5 2.2 3.3 #14 2.5
BEN2.5-12 12 2.5 2.2 3.3 #14 2.5
BEN2.5-18 18 2.5 2.2 3.3 #14 2.5
BEN4.0-9 9 3.2 2.8 3.9 #12 4

BEN4.0-12 12 3.2 2.8 3.9 #12 4
BEN4.0-18 18 3.2 2.8 3.9 #12 4
BEN6.0-10 10 3.9 3.5 4.8 #10 6
BEN6.0-12 12 3.9 3.5 4.8 #10 6
BEN6.0-15 15 3.9 3.5 4.8 #10 6
BEN6.0-18 18 3.9 3.5 4.8 #10 6
BEN10-12 12 4.9 4.5 5.8 #7 10
BEN10-15 15 4.9 4.5 5.8 #7 10
BEN10-18 18 4.9 4.5 5.8 #7 10
BEN16-12 12 6.2 5.8 7.2 #5 16
BEN16-15 15 6.2 5.8 7.2 #5 16
BEN16-18 18 6.2 5.8 7.2 #5 16
BEN25-16 16 7.9 7.5 9.1 #4 25
BEN25-22 22 7.9 7.5 9.1 #4 25
BEN35-16 16 8.7 8.3 10.2 #2 35
BEN35-25 25 8.7 8.3 10.2 #2 35
BEN50-20 20 10.9 10.3 12.4 #1 50
BEN50-25 25 10.9 10.3 12.4 #1 50

DIMENSION
Insulated square

Item No.
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Cord End Terminal BET Series

F L W B D C
mm mm mm mm mm mm Germany France

BET0.25-6 6 10.4
BET0.25-8 8 12.5
BET0.3-6 6 10.5
BET0.3-8 8 12.5
BET0.5-6 6 12
BET0.5-8 8 14

BET0.5-10 10 16
BET0.5-12 12 18
BET0.75-6 6 12.4
BET0.75-8 8 14.6

BET0.75-10 10 16.4
BET0.75-12 12 18.4

2.8 6.4 1.5 1.2 #20 0.75 White Blue

2.5 4.5 1.1 0.8 #24 0.35 Blue Purple

2.6 6 1.3 1 #22 0.5 Orange White

Item No.
 DIMENSION Insulated

 Color 
A.W.G mm5

2.5 4 1.05 0.75 #26 0.25 Blue Purple

F L W B D C
mm mm mm mm mm mm Germany France

BET1.0-6 6 12.4
BET1.0-8 8 14.6

BET1.0-10 10 16.4
BET1.0-12 12 18.4
BET1.5-8 8 14.6

BET1.5-10 10 16.4
BET1.5-12 12 18.4
BET1.5-18 18 24.4
BET2.5-8 8 15.2

BET2.5-10 10 17.2
BET2.5-12 12 19
BET2.5-18 18 25
BET4.0-9 9 16.5

BET4.0-12 12 19.5
BET4.0-18 18 25.5
BET6.0-10 10 18
BET6.0-12 12 20
BET6.0-18 18 26
BET10-12 12 21.5 Milk
BET10-18 18 27.5 white 
BET16-12 12 22.2 Milk
BET16-18 18 28.2 white
BET25-16 16 29
BET25-22 22 35
BET35-16 16 30
BET35-25 25 39
BET50-20 20 36
BET50-25 25 41
BET70-20 20 37
BET70-25 25 42
BET70-27 27 44
BET95-25 25 44 20.3 19 15.3 14.5 #3/0 95

BET120-27 27 47.6 20 21 17.5 16.5 #4/4 120
BET120-32 32 52.6 23.4 21 17.5 16.5 #4/4 120
BET150-25 25 50.6 16 25.6 20.6 19.6 150
BET150-27 27 52.6 16 25.6 20.6 19.6 150
BET150-32 32 57.6 16 25.6 20.6 19.6 150

Red

Black

250-
300m

m
Yellow

15.3 16 10.9 10.3 #1 50 Olive Green

18.5 17 14.3 13.5 #2/0 70 Yellow

11.2 13 7.9 7.5 #4 25 Brown Black

12.7 14 8.7 8.3 #2 35 Brown 

7.6 9.5 4.9 4.5 #7 10 Brown

8.8 10.2 6.2 5.8 #5 16 Green

4.4 7.5 3.2 2.8 #12 4 Gray Orange

6.3 8 3.9 3.5 #10 6 Black Green

3.5 6.4 2 1.7 #16 1.5 Red Black

4 7 2.6 2.3 #14 2.5 Blue Gray

3 6.4 1.7 1.4 #18 1 Yellow Red

Item No.
 DIMENSION Insulated

 Color 
A.W.G mm5
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity,
Better durability of PVC jacket.

Material: Copper
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Cord End Terminal BETN Series

F L W B D C
mm mm mm mm mm mm Germany France

BET0.25-6N 6 10
BET0.25-8N 8 12
BET0.3-6N 6 10.5
BET0.3-8N 8 12.5
BET0.5-6N 6 12
BET0.5-8N 8 14

BET0.5-10N 10 16
BET0.5-12N 12 18
BET0.75-6N 6 12.4
BET0.75-8N 8 14.6

BET0.75-10N 10 16.4
BET0.75-12N 12 18.4

2.8 6.4 1.5 1.2 #20 0.75 White Blue

2.5 4 1.1 0.8 #24 0.35 Blue Purple

2.6 6 1.3 1 #22 0.5 Orange White

Item No.
 DIMENSION Insulated INSULATION

COLOR A.W.G mm²

2.5 4 1.05 0.75 #26 0.25 Blue Purple

F L W B D C
mm mm mm mm mm mm Germany France

BET1.0-6N 6 12.4
BET1.0-8N 8 14.6

BET1.0-10N 10 16.4
BET1.0-12N 12 18.4
BET1.5-8N 8 14.6

BET1.5-10N 10 16.4
BET1.5-12N 10 16.4
BET1.5-18N 18 24.4
BET2.5-8N 8 15.2

BET2.5-10N 10 16
BET2.5-12N 12 19
BET2.5-18N 18 25
BET4.0-9N 9 16.5

BET4.0-12N 12 19.5
BET4.0-18N 18 25.5
BET6.0-10N 12 20
BET6.0-12N 12 20
BET6.0-18N 18 26
BET10-12N 12 21.5 Milk
BET10-18N 18 27.5 white 
BET16-12N 12 22.2 Milk
BET16-18N 18 28.2 white
BET25-16N 16 29
BET25-22N 22 35
BET35-16N 16 30
BET35-25N 25 39
BET50-20N 20 36
BET50-25N 25 41
BET70-20N 20 37
BET70-25N 25 42
BET70-27N 27 44
BET95-25N 25 44 18.5 19 15.1 14.7 #3/0 95

BET120-27N 27 48 20 21 17.5 16.5 #4/0 120
BET120-32N 32 52.6 23.4 21 17.5 16.5 #4/0 120
BET150-25N 25 50.6 26 25.6 20.5 19.5 150
BET150-27N 27 52.6 26 25.6 20.5 19.5 150
BET150-32N 32 57.6 26 25.6 20.5 19.5 150

Red

Black

250-
300mc

m
Yellow

15.3 16 10.9 10.3 #1/0 50 Olive Green

18.5 17 14.3 13.5 #2/0 70 Yellow

11.2 13 7.9 7.5 #4 25 Brown Black

12.7 14 8.7 8.3 #2 35 Brown Red

7.6 9.5 4.9 4.5 #7 10 Brown

8.8 10.2 6.2 5.8 #5 16 Green 

4.4 7.5 3.2 2.8 #12 4 Gray Orange

6.3 8 3.9 3.5 #10 6 Black Green

3.5 6.4 2 1.7 #16 1.5 Red Black

4 7 2.6 2.3 #14 2.5 Blue Gray

3 6.4 1.7 1.4 #18 1 Yellow Red

Item No.
 DIMENSION Insulated INSULATION

COLOR A.W.G mm²



Cable Terminal
www.bazaent.comP41-46

C
ab

le
 T

er
m

in
al

P4S2-46Cable Terminal
www.bazaent.com

C
able Term

inal

    - 111 - - 112 -

BAZA BAZA

 

Specification

Insulated Twin Cord End Terminal BEWN Series

Material: Copper, Nylon jacket.

Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

Material: Copper, Nylon jacket.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 105°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Insulated Twin Cord End Terminal BEW Series

F L W B DΦ CΦ     France Germany

BEW 0.5-8 8 15 5 7 1.8 1.5 2 x 0.5 White White
BEW 0.75-8 8 15.8 5.3 7.8 2.1 1.8 2 x 0.75 Blue Gray

BEW 0.75-10 10 17.8 5.3 7.8 2.1 1.8 2 x 0.75 Blue Gray
BEW 1.0-8 8 16 5.3 8 2.4 2.1 2 x 1.0 Red Red

BEW 1.0-10 10 18 5.3 8 2.4 2.1 2 x 1.0 Red Red
BEW 1.5-8 8 16 6.2 8 2.6 2.3 2 x 1.5 Black Yellow

BEW 1.5-12 12 20 6.2 8 2.6 2.3 2 x 1.5 Black Yellow
BEW 2.5-10 10 19.8 7.8 9.8 3.3 2.9 2 x 2.5 Gray Blue
BEW 2.5-12 12 21.8 7.8 9.8 3.3 2.9 2 x 2.5 Gray Blue
BEW 4.0-12 12 22.2 8.5 10.2 4.2 3.8 2 x 4.0 Orange Gray
BEW 6.0-14 14 25.2 9.5 11.2 5.3 4.9 2 x 6.0 Green Yellow
BEW 10 - 14 14 26 12.6 12 6.9 6.5 2 x 10.0 Brown Red
BEW 16 -14 14 30.3 19 16.3 8.7 8.3 2 x 16.0 Milk Blue

Item No.
       DIMENSION Insulated

square
 mm²

    Color

Working Temperature: -40°C to 105°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity.

F L W B DΦ CΦ Germany France
BEW0.5-8N 2 x 0.5 8 14.5 8 6.5 1.8 1.5 White White

BEW0.75-8N 2 x 0.75 8 14.7 8 6.7 2.1 1.8
BEW0.75-10N 2 x 0.75 10 16.7 10 6.7 2.1 1.8

BEW1.0-8N 2 x 1.0 8 15.1 8 7.1 2.3 2
BEW1.0-10N 2 x 1.0 10 17.1 10 7.1 2.3 2
BEW1.5-8N 2 x 1.5 8 15.5 8 7.2 2.6 2.3

BEW1.5-12N 2 x 1.5 12 19.5 12 7.5 2.6 2.3
BEW2.5-10N 2 x 2.5 10 18.5 10 8.5 3.3 2.9
BEW2.5-13N 2 x 2.5 13 21.5 13 8.5 3.3 2.9
BEW4.0-12N 2 x 4.0 12 23.1 12 11.1 4.2 3.8 Orange Gray
BEW6.0-14N 2 x 6.0 14 26.1 14 12.1 5.3 4.9 Green Yellow
BEW10 - 14N 2 x 10.0 14 26.6 14 12 6.9 6.5 Brown Red
BEW16 -14N 2 x 16.0 14 31.3 8.9 17.3 8.7 8.3 Milk Blue

Gray Blue

Blue Gray

Red Red

Black Yellow

Limited W.T：105℃ Ui=300V Terminal material: Tin coated copper

Item No. CONDUCTOR
 DIMENSION（mm) Color
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity. Halogen Free.

Material: Copper, Nylon jacket. Halogen Free.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 105°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Nylon Insulated Fork Spade Terminal BYFN Series

America
Dia. of

bolt
B L F H D Φ 

Bolt no. D2 mm mm mm mm mm
BYF1.25-3N #4 3.2mm 5.7 22.2 6.5

BYFS1.25-3.5N #6 3.7mm 5.7 22.2 6.5

BYFL1.25-3.5N #6 3.7mm 6.4 22.2 6.5

BYFS1.25-4N #8 4.3mm 6.4 22.2 6.5

BYFM1.25-4N #8 4.3mm 7.2 22.2 6.5

BYFL1.25-4N #8 4.3mm 8.1 22.2 6.5

BYFS1.25-5N #10 5.3mm 8.1 22.2 6.5

BYFL1.25-5N #10 5.3mm 9.5 22.2 6.5

BYFS1.25-6N 1/4 6.4mm 9.5 22.2 6.5

BYFL1.25-6N 1/4 6.4mm 12 28.2 11

11 4 Red

Size of cable: 0.5-1.5mm²(American standard 22-16) Max.Current=19A.Package:1000Pcs

Item No.

DIMENSION

color

America
Dia. of

bolt
B L F H D Φ

Bolt no. D2 mm mm mm mm mm

BYF2-3N #4 3.2mm 5.7 22.2 6.5

BYFS2-3.5N #6 3.7mm 5.7 22.2 6.5

BYFL2-3.5N #6 3.7mm 6 22.2 6.5

BYFS2-4N #8 4.3mm 6.4 22.2 6.5

BYFM2-4N #8 4.3mm 7.2 22.2 6.5

BYFL2-4N #8 4.3mm 8.1 22.2 6.5

BYFS2-5N #10 5.3mm 8.1 22.2 6.5

BYFL2-5N #10 5.3mm 9.5 22.2 6.5

BYFS2-6N 1/4 6.4mm 9.5 22.2 6.5

BYFL2-6N 1/4 6.4mm 12 28.2 11

America
Dia. of

bolt
B L F H D Φ 

Bolt no. D2 mm mm mm mm mm

BYF3.5-3N #4 3.2mm 5.7 25.7 7

BYF3.5-4N #8 4.3mm 8 25.7 7

BYF3.5-5N #10 5.3mm 5.3 25.7 7

BYF3.5-6N 1/4 6.5mm 6.5 25.7 7

13.4 6.4 Black

11 4.5 Blue

Size of cable: 4-6mm²(American standard 12-10) Max.Current=37A.Package:500Pcs

Item No.

DIMENSION

color

Size of cable: 0.5-2.5mm²(American standard 16-14) Max.Current=27A.Package:1000Pcs

Item No.

DIMENSION

color
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Specification

Features

Long anti-rust time, no sharp corners, excellent conductivity. Halogen Free.

Material: Copper, Nylon jacket. Halogen Free.
Working Temperature: -40°C to 105°C heat resistant
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS

Nylon Insulated Ring Terminal BRFN Series

America Dia. of bolt B L F H DΦ

Bolt no. d2 mm mm mm mm mm
BRF1.25-3N #4 3.2mm 5.5 18.5 5

BRFS1.25-3.5N #6 3.7mm 5.7 18.5 5
BRFM1.25-3.5N #6 3.7mm 6.6 20.4 6.3
BRFL1.25-3.5N #6 3.7mm 8 21.8 7
BRFS1.25-4N #8 4.3mm 6.6 20.4 6.3
BRFL1.25-4N #8 4.3mm 8 21.8 7
BRFS1.25-5N #10 5.3mm 8 21.8 7
BRFL1.25-5N #10 5.3mm 11.6 27.8 11
BRFS1.25-6N 1/4 6.4mm 11.6 27.8 11
BRF1.25-6N 1/4 6.4mm 11.6 27.8 11
BRF1.25-8N 5/16 8.4mm 11.6 27.8 11

BRF1.25-10N 3-8 10.5mm 13.6 31.5 13.9
BRF1.25-12N 1-2 13.0mm 19.6 36.4 16

11 4 Red

Insulated Size of cable: 0.5-1.5mm²(AWG22-16) Max.Current=19A

Item No .

DIMENSION

color

America Dia. of bolt B L F H DΦ

Bolt no. d2 mm mm mm mm mm
BRF2-3N #4 3.2mm 6.6 18.8 4.8

BRFS2-3.5N #6 3.7mm 6.6 18.8 4.8
BRFM2-3.5N #6 3.7mm 6.6 20.4 6.3
BRFL2-3.5N #6 3.7mm 8.5 22.8 7.4
BRFS2-4N #8 4.3mm 6.6 20.4 6.3
BRFL2-4N #8 4.3mm 8.5 22.8 7.8
BRFS2-5N #10 5.3mm 8.5 22.8 7.8
BRFL2-5N #10 5.3mm 9.5 22.8 7.3
BRF2-6N 1/4 6.5mm 12 27.8 11
BRF2-8N 5/16 8.4mm 12 27.8 11

BRF2-10N 3-8 10.5mm 13.6 31.5 13.9
BRF2-12N 1-2 13.0mm 19.2 36.4 16

America Dia. of bolt B L F H DΦ

Bolt no. d2 mm mm mm mm mm
BRF3.5-4N #8 4.3mm 8 24.5 7.7

BRFS3.5-5N #10 5.3mm 8 24.5 7.7
BRFL3.5-5N #10 5.3mm 12 27.9 7.7
BRF3.5-6N 1/4 6.5mm 12 27.9 7.7
BRF3.5-8N 5/16 8.4mm 15 32 13.5

BRF3.5-10N 3-8 10.5mm 15 32 13.5

America Dia. of bolt B L F H DΦ

Bolt no. d2 mm mm mm mm mm
BRF5.5-3.5N #6 3.7mm 7.2 22.7 6.1
BRFS5.5-4N #8 4.3mm 7.2 22.7 6.1
BRFL5.5-4N #8 4.3mm 9.5 26 8.3
BRF5.5-5N #10 5.3mm 9.5 26 8.3
BRF5.5-6N 1/4 6.5mm 12 29.5 10.5
BRF5.5-8N 5/16 8.4mm 15 34 13.3

BRF5.5-10N 3-8 10.5mm 15 34 13.3
BRF5.5-12N 1-2 13.0mm 19.2 38.6 16

13.5 6.4 Yellow

13.5 6.4 Black

 Insulated Size of cable: 4-6mm²(American standar 12-10) Max.Current=48A  

Item No .

DIMENSION

color

11 4.5 Blue

Insulated square：2.5～4mm²(AWG14～12)Max. current: lmax＝37A  

Item No .

DIMENSION

color

 Insulated Size of cable: 1.5-2.5mm²(AWG 16-14) Max.Current=27A 

Item No .

DIMENSION

color
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Specification

Features

UV-resistant

Material: Stainless Steel 304/316
Working Temperature: -80°C to 538°C 
Flammability: Fireproof

Stainless Steel Ball Lock Cable Tie BZ-C Series

Color: Mettalic

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch N lbs
BZ-C 4.6x100 100 3.9 25 1.00
BZ-C 4.6x150 150 5.9 37 1.46
BZ-C 4.6x200 200 7.9 50 1.97
BZ-C 4.6x250 250 9.8 63 2.50
BZ-C 4.6x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-C 4.6x350 350 13.8 89 3.51
BZ-C 4.6x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-C 4.6x450 450 17.7 115 4.50
BZ-C 4.6x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-C 4.6x550 550 21.7 141 5.56
BZ-C 4.6x650 650 25.6 167 6.58
BZ-C 4.6x700 700 27.6 179 7.05
BZ-C 4.6x800 800 31.5 193 7.60
BZ-C 4.6x900 900 35.4 200 7.87

BZ-C 4.6x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-C 4.6x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94

Min.Bundle Dia. Min. Tensile
Strength

4.6 0.18 0.26 0.010 12.7 0.5 1100 250

Item No.
Width Length Thickness Max.Bundle

Dia.

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch N lbs
BZ-C 7.9x150 150 5.9 37 1.46

BZ-C 7.9 x 200 200 7.9 50 1.97
BZ-C 7.9x250 250 9.8 63 2.50
BZ-C 7.9x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-C 7.9x350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-C 7.9x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-C 7.9x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-C 7.9x600 600 23.6 154 6.07
BZ-C 7.9x800 800 31.5 193 7.60

BZ-C 7.9x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-C 10x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-C 10x350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-C 10x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-C 10x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-C 10x600 600 23.6 154 6.07
BZ-C 10x800 800 31.5 193 7.60

BZ-C 10x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-C 12x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-C 12x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-C 12x500 500 19.7 128 5.04
BZ-C 12x600 600 23.6 154 6.06
BZ-C 12x750 750 29.5 188 7.40
BZ-C 12x900 900 35.4 228 8.98

BZ-C 12x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94
BZ-C 12.7x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-C 12.7x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-C 12.7x500 500 19.7 128 5.04
BZ-C 12.7x600 600 23.6 154 6.06
BZ-C 12.7x750 750 29.5 188 7.40
BZ-C 12.7x900 900 35.4 228 8.98

BZ-C 12.7x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94
BZ-CP 15x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-CP 15x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-CP 15x450 450 17.7 108 4.25
BZ-CP 15x600 600 23.6 148 5.83
BZ-CP 15x750 750 29.5 184 7.24
BZ-CP 15x900 900 35.4 220 8.66

BZ-CP 15x1100 1100 43.3 272 10.71

1.00 3400 77015 0.59 0.45 0.018 25.4

1.00 3000 675

12.7 0.50 0.35 0.014 25.4 1.00 3200 720

12 0.47 0.35 0.014 25.4

0.50 1500 340

10 0.39 0.26 0.010 12.7 0.50 2100 480

7.9 0.31 0.26 0.010 12.7

Min.Bundle Dia. Min. Tensile
StrengthItem No.

Width Length Thickness Max.Bundle
Dia.
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Specification

Features

UV-resistant

Material: Stainless Steel 304/316
Working Temperature: -80°C to 538°C 
Flammability: Fireproof

Stainless Steel Ball Lock Cable Tie BZ-C Series

Color: Mettalic

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch N lbs
BZ-C 4.6x100 100 3.9 25 1.00
BZ-C 4.6x150 150 5.9 37 1.46
BZ-C 4.6x200 200 7.9 50 1.97
BZ-C 4.6x250 250 9.8 63 2.50
BZ-C 4.6x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-C 4.6x350 350 13.8 89 3.51
BZ-C 4.6x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-C 4.6x450 450 17.7 115 4.50
BZ-C 4.6x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-C 4.6x550 550 21.7 141 5.56
BZ-C 4.6x650 650 25.6 167 6.58
BZ-C 4.6x700 700 27.6 179 7.05
BZ-C 4.6x800 800 31.5 193 7.60
BZ-C 4.6x900 900 35.4 200 7.87

BZ-C 4.6x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-C 4.6x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94

Min.Bundle Dia. Min. Tensile
Strength

4.6 0.18 0.26 0.010 12.7 0.5 1100 250

Item No.
Width Length Thickness Max.Bundle

Dia.

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch N lbs
BZ-C 7.9x150 150 5.9 37 1.46

BZ-C 7.9 x 200 200 7.9 50 1.97
BZ-C 7.9x250 250 9.8 63 2.50
BZ-C 7.9x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-C 7.9x350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-C 7.9x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-C 7.9x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-C 7.9x600 600 23.6 154 6.07
BZ-C 7.9x800 800 31.5 193 7.60

BZ-C 7.9x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-C 10x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-C 10x350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-C 10x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-C 10x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-C 10x600 600 23.6 154 6.07
BZ-C 10x800 800 31.5 193 7.60

BZ-C 10x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-C 12x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-C 12x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-C 12x500 500 19.7 128 5.04
BZ-C 12x600 600 23.6 154 6.06
BZ-C 12x750 750 29.5 188 7.40
BZ-C 12x900 900 35.4 228 8.98

BZ-C 12x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94
BZ-C 12.7x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-C 12.7x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-C 12.7x500 500 19.7 128 5.04
BZ-C 12.7x600 600 23.6 154 6.06
BZ-C 12.7x750 750 29.5 188 7.40
BZ-C 12.7x900 900 35.4 228 8.98

BZ-C 12.7x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94
BZ-CP 15x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-CP 15x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-CP 15x450 450 17.7 108 4.25
BZ-CP 15x600 600 23.6 148 5.83
BZ-CP 15x750 750 29.5 184 7.24
BZ-CP 15x900 900 35.4 220 8.66

BZ-CP 15x1100 1100 43.3 272 10.71

1.00 3400 77015 0.59 0.45 0.018 25.4

1.00 3000 675

12.7 0.50 0.35 0.014 25.4 1.00 3200 720

12 0.47 0.35 0.014 25.4

0.50 1500 340

10 0.39 0.26 0.010 12.7 0.50 2100 480

7.9 0.31 0.26 0.010 12.7

Min.Bundle Dia. Min. Tensile
StrengthItem No.

Width Length Thickness Max.Bundle
Dia.
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Specification

Features

UV-resistant

Material: Stainless Steel 304/316
Working Temperature: -80°C to 150°C 
Flammability: Fireproof

Stainless Steel Coated Cable Tie BZ-CP Series

Color: Black

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch N lbs
BZ-CP 4.6x100 100 3.9 25 1.00
BZ-CP 4.6x150 150 5.9 37 1.46
BZ-CP 4.6x200 200 7.9 50 1.97
BZ-CP 4.6x250 250 9.8 63 2.50

BZ-CP 4.6 x 300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-CP 4.6x350 350 13.8 89 3.51
BZ-CP 4.6x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-CP 4.6x450 450 17.7 115 4.50
BZ-CP 4.6x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-CP 4.6x550 550 21.7 141 5.56
BZ-CP 4.6x650 650 25.6 167 6.58

BZ-CP 4.6 x 700 700 27.6 179 7.05
BZ-CP 4.6x800 800 31.5 193 7.60
BZ-CP 4.6x900 900 35.4 200 7.87

BZ-CP 4.6x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-CP 4.6x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94

Item No.
Width Length Thickness Max.Bundle Dia. Min.Bundle Min. Tensile

4.6 0.18 0.35 0.014 12.7 0.50 900 200

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch N lbs
BZ-CP 7.9x150 150 5.9 37 1.46

BZ-CP 7.9 x 200 200 7.9 50 1.97
BZ-CP 7.9x250 250 9.8 63 2.50
BZ-CP 7.9x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-CP 7.9x350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-CP 7.9x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-CP 7.9x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-CP 7.9x600 600 23.6 154 6.07
BZ-CP 7.9x800 800 31.5 193 7.60

BZ-CP 7.9x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-CP 10x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-CP 10x350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-CP 10x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-CP 10x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-CP 10x600 600 23.6 154 6.07
BZ-CP 10x800 800 31.5 193 7.60

BZ-CP 10x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-CP 12x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-CP 12x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-CP 12x500 500 19.7 128 5.04
BZ-CP 12x600 600 23.6 154 6.06
BZ-CP 12x750 750 29.5 188 7.40
BZ-CP 12x900 900 35.4 228 8.98

BZ-CP 12x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94
BZ-CP 12.7x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-CP 12.7x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-CP 12.7x500 500 19.7 128 5.04
BZ-CP 12.7x600 600 23.6 154 6.06
BZ-CP 12.7x750 750 29.5 188 7.40
BZ-CP 12.7x900 900 35.4 228 8.98

BZ-CP 12.7x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94
BZ-CP 15x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-CP 15x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-CP 15x450 450 17.7 108 4.25
BZ-CP 15x600 600 23.6 148 5.83
BZ-CP 15x750 750 29.5 184 7.24
BZ-CP 15x900 900 35.4 220 8.66

BZ-CP 15x1100 1100 43.3 272 10.71

Item No.
Width Length Thickness Max.Bundle Dia. Min.Bundle Min. Tensile

0.50 1200 270

10 0.39 0.35 0.014 12.7 0.50 1700 390

7.9 0.31 0.35 0.014 12.7

1.00 3400 77015 0.59 0.45 0.018 25.4

1.00 2200 500

12.7 0.50 0.45 0.018 25.4 1.00 2800 630

12 0.47 0.45 0.018 25.4
Coating: Polyester/Epoxy, Nylon 11
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Specification

Features

UV-resistant

Material: Stainless Steel 304/316
Working Temperature: -80°C to 150°C 
Flammability: Fireproof

Stainless Steel All Coated Cable Tie BZ-CA Series

Color: Black
Coating: Polyester/Epoxy, Nylon 11

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch N lbs
BZ-CA 4.6x100 100 3.9 25 1.00
BZ-CA 4.6x150 150 5.9 37 1.46
BZ-CA 4.6x200 200 7.9 50 1.97
BZ-CA 4.6x250 250 9.8 63 2.50

BZ-CA 4.6 x 300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-CA 4.6x350 350 13.8 89 3.51
BZ-CA 4.6x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-CA 4.6x450 450 17.7 115 4.50
BZ-CA 4.6x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-CA 4.6x550 550 21.7 141 5.56
BZ-CA 4.6x650 650 25.6 167 6.58

BZ-CA 4.6 x 700 700 27.6 179 7.05
BZ-CA 4.6x800 800 31.5 193 7.60
BZ-CA 4.6x900 900 35.4 200 7.87

BZ-CA 4.6x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-CA 4.6x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94

Min.Bundle Dia. Min. Tensile

4.6 0.18 0.35 0.014 12.7 0.50 900 200

Item No.
Width Length Thickness Max.Bundle

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch N lbs
BZ-CA 7.9x150 150 5.9 37 1.46

BZ-CA 7.9 x 200 200 7.9 50 1.97
BZ-CA 7.9x250 250 9.8 63 2.50
BZ-CA 7.9x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-CA 7.9x350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-CA 7.9x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-CA 7.9x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-CA 7.9x600 600 23.6 154 6.07
BZ-CA 7.9x800 800 31.5 193 7.60

BZ-CA 7.9x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-CA 10x300 300 11.8 76 3.00
BZ-CA 10x350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-CA 10x400 400 15.7 102 4.00
BZ-CA 10x500 500 19.7 128 5.00
BZ-CA 10x600 600 23.6 154 6.07
BZ-CA 10x800 800 31.5 193 7.60

BZ-CA 10x1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
BZ-CA 12x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-CA 12x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-CA 12x500 500 19.7 128 5.04
BZ-CA 12x600 600 23.6 154 6.06
BZ-CA 12x750 750 29.5 188 7.40
BZ-CA 12x900 900 35.4 228 8.98

BZ-CA 12x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94
BZ-CA 12.7x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-CA 12.7x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-CA 12.7x500 500 19.7 128 5.04
BZ-CA 12.7x600 600 23.6 154 6.06
BZ-CA 12.7x750 750 29.5 188 7.40
BZ-CA 12.7x900 900 35.4 228 8.98

BZ-CA 12.7x1100 1100 43.3 278 10.94
BZ-CA 15x350 350 13.8 78 3.07
BZ-CA 15x400 400 15.7 102 4.02
BZ-CA 15x450 450 17.7 108 4.25
BZ-CA 15x600 600 23.6 148 5.83
BZ-CA 15x750 750 29.5 184 7.24
BZ-CA 15x900 900 35.4 220 8.66

BZ-CA 15x1100 1100 43.3 272 10.71

1.00 3400 77015 0.59 0.45 0.018 25.4

1.00 2200 500

12.7 0.50 0.45 0.018 25.4 1.00 2800 630

12 0.47 0.45 0.018 25.4

0.50 1200 270

10 0.39 0.35 0.014 12.7 0.50 1700 390

7.9 0.31 0.35 0.014 12.7

Min.Bundle Dia. Min. Tensile
Item No.

Width Length Thickness Max.Bundle
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Specification

Features

UV-resistant, softer.

Material: Stainless Steel 304/316
Working Temperature: -40°C to 185°C 
Flammability: Fireproof

Stainless Steel PVC Coated Cable Tie BZ-CB Series

Color: Black
Coating: PVC

Specification

Features

UV-resistant, Halogen Free

Material: Nylon 66
Working Temperature: -40°C to 85°C 
Flammability Rating: UL94V-2

Nylon Cable Ties w/ Stainless Steel Inlay NZ-1 Series

Color: Nature, Black and customized

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch N lbs
BZ-CB 5.6x150 150 5.9 37 1.46
BZ-CB 5.6x200 200 7.9 50 1.97
BZ-CB 5.6x250 250 9.8 63 2.48

BZ-CB 5.6 x 350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-CB 5.6x450 450 17.7 115 4.53
BZ-CB 5.6x600 600 23.6 154 6.06
BZ-CB 5.6x750 750 29.5 178 7.01
BZ-CB 5.6x900 900 35.4 229 9.02
BZ-CB 9x200 200 7.9 52 2.05
BZ-CB 9x250 250 9.8 65 2.56
BZ-CB 9x300 300 11.8 78 3.07
BZ-CB 9x400 400 15.7 102 4.02

BZ-CB 9 x 500 500 19.7 128 5.04
BZ-CB 9x650 650 25.6 165 6.50

BZ-CB 9 x 800 800 31.5 204 8.03
BZ-CB 9x1000 1000 39.4 254 10.0
BZ-CB 16x350 350 13.8 89 3.50
BZ-CB 16x450 450 17.7 115 4.53
BZ-CB 16x550 550 21.7 141 5.55
BZ-CB 16x700 700 27.6 179 7.05
BZ-CB 16x850 850 33.5 216 8.50

BZ-CB 16x1100 1100 43.3 280 11.02

1.00 450 100

16 0.63 1.20 0.047 25.4 1.00 900 200

9 0.35 1.00 0.039 25.4

Min.Bundle Dia. Min. Tensile

5.6 0.22 1.00 0.039 12.7 0.50 350 80

Item No.
Width Length Thickness Max.Bundle

N lbs
NZ-1 3X100 80 25 80 18
NZ-1 4X150 120 35
NZ-1 4X200 170 50
NZ-1 5X250 200 65
NZ-1 5X300 115 80
NZ-1 8X145 260 35
NZ-1 8X175 145 45
NZ-1 8X200 170 50
NZ-1 8X240 200 60
NZ-1 8X300 260 80
NZ-1 8X400 360 110
NZ-1 10X300 260 80
NZ-1 10X350 310 95
NZ-1 10X400 360 110
NZ-1 10X450 410 130
NZ-1 10X550 510 160
NZ-1 10X600 560 175

550

Max.Bundle Dia.
(mm)

Min. Tensile Strength

40

50

112

124

180

220

500

Item No Specifica�on(WxL)
(mm)

Effec�ve length
(mm)
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Specification

Features

UV-resistant, softer.

Material: Stainless Steel 304/316
Working Temperature: -40°C to 185°C 
Flammability: Fireproof

Nylon Cable Ties NZ-2 Series

Color: Black
Coating: PVC

N lbs
NZ-2(3 x 60) 60 2.5 1.0 11
NZ-2(3x80) 80 2.5 1.0 15

NZ-2(3x100) 100 2.5 1.0 22
NZ-2(3x120) 120 2.5 1.1 30
NZ-2(3x150) 150 2.5 1.1 35
NZ-2(3x160) 160 2.5 1.1 40
NZ-2(3x200) 200 2.5 1.1 53
NZ-2(4x120) 120 3.6 1.2 30
NZ-2(4x140) 140 3.6 1.3 33
NZ-2(4x150) 150 3.6 1.3 35
NZ-2(4x180) 180 3.6 1.3 44
NZ-2(4x200) 200 3.6 1.3 53

NZ-2(4 x 250) 250 3.6 1.35 65
NZ-2(4x300) 300 3.6 1.35 76
NZ-2(4x370) 370 3.6 1.35 102

Min. Tensile Strength

80 18

180 40

Item No Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Max.Bundle
Dia.

N lbs
NZ-2(5x120) 120 4.8 1.35 24
NZ-2(5x150) 150 4.8 1.35 35
NZ-2(5x180) 180 4.8 1.35 46

NZ-2(5 x 200) 200 4.8 1.3 50
NZ-2(5 x 250) 250 4.8 1.45 60
NZ-2(5 x 280) 280 4.8 1.45 70
NZ-2(5 x 300) 300 4.8 1.45 76
NZ-2(5 x 350) 350 4.8 1.45 83
NZ-2(5 x 380) 380 4.8 1.45 102
NZ-2(5x400) 400 4.8 1.45 105
NZ-2(5x430) 430 4.8 1.45 110
NZ-2(5x450) 450 4.8 1.45 116
NZ-2(5x 500) 500 4.8 1.45 145
NZ-2(8 x 200) 200 7.5 1.7 50
NZ-2(8 x 250) 250 7.5 1.7 65
NZ-2(8 x 300) 300 7.5 1.6 76
NZ-2(8x 350) 350 7.5 1.6 83
NZ-2(8 x 380) 380 7.5 1.7 102
NZ-2(8x400) 400 7.5 1.7 105
NZ-2(8x450) 450 7.5 1.7 116
NZ-2(8x 500) 500 7.5 1.7 132
NZ-2(8 x 550) 550 7.5 1.8 145
NZ-2(8 x 760) 760 7.5 1.9 228
NZ-2(9x400) 400 9.0 1.9 105
NZ-2(9x450) 450 9.0 1.9 116

NZ-2(9 x 500) 500 9.0 1.9 132
NZ-2(9 x 550) 550 9.0 1.9 145
NZ-2(9 x 650) 650 9.0 1.9 178
NZ-2(9 x 700) 700 9.0 1.9 205
NZ-2(9 x 760) 760 9.0 1.9 225
NZ-2(9 x 920) 920 9.0 2.1 263
NZ-2(9x 1020) 1020 9.0 2.1 295
NZ-2(12x450) 450 12.0 2.3 116
NZ-2(12x500) 500 12.0 2.3 132

1140 256

220 50

550 120

800 175

Min. Tensile StrengthItem No Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Max.Bundle
Dia.
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Specification

Material: Nickel Plated Brass
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Brass Cable Gland M Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Brass Cable Gland M Series
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Brass Cable Gland PG Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.

Brass Cable Gland NPT Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Brass Cable Gland G Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.

Brass Cable Gland Long Thread PG Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Brass Cable Gland Long Thread M Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Brass Cable Gland Long Thread M Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Brass Cable Gland Mini Type M/PG/M L-thread Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Brass Cable Gland Large Type M Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Brass Cable Gland Large Type NPT Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Brass Cable Gland Large Type G Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Brass Spiral Cable Gland PG Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Brass Spiral Cable Gland M Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Brass Spiral Cable Gland NPT Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Brass Spiral Cable Gland G Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Brass Spiral Cable Gland Long Thread PG Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Brass Spiral Cable Gland Long Thread M Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Clamping Jaw: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR
Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Metal Round Screw Plug PG Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Metal Round Screw Plug M Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Metal Round Screw Plug NPT/G Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Metal Hexagonal Screw Plug PG Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68

Metal Hexagonal Screw Plug M Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Metal Hexagonal Screw Plug NPT/G Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Material: Brass with Nickel Plated
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
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Specification

Material: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68/IP69K

Nylon Cable Gland PG Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Nylon Cable Gland M Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Color: Gray, Black and customized

Material: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68/IP69K
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
Color: Gray, Black and customized
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Specification

Material: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68/IP69K

Nylon Cable Gland NPT Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Nylon Cable Gland G Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Color: Gray, Black and customized

Material: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68/IP69K
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
Color: Gray, Black and customized
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Specification

Material: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68/IP69K

Nylon Cable Gland Long Thread PG Series

Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on

 

Nylon Cable Gland Long Thread M Series

Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials

Specification

Color: Gray, Black and customized

Material: Nylon PA
Sealing: NBR

Working Temperature: -40°C to 100°C 
120°C at short time.
Protection Rating: IP68/IP69K
Certificates: CE, RoHS, REACH and so on
Plz let us know if you wanna make 
some changes on materials
Color: Gray, Black and customized
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Snap Bushing SB Series

Specification

Material: Nylon 66
Flammability Rating: 94UL-V2
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
Color: Black, White and customized

Moun�ng Max. cable Covering Height
Hole range B(mm) C(mm) L(mm)

A(mm)
SB-8 7.8 5.8 10.5 8

SB-10 9.5 6.4 12 10.3
SB-13 12.7 8 15 10.3
SB-16 15.9 12.7 18.6 10.3
SB-19 19 14.3 21.7 10.3
SB-22 22.2 17.5 24.2 11.5
SB-26 25.5 19.1 28.5 11.5
SB-28 28 23 30.7 11.5
SB-30 30 24.1 33.3 11.5
SB-35 34.2 29.3 37.5 11.3
SB-38 38.1 29 42.1 11.4
SB-45 44.5 35.4 47.8 11.6
SB-50 50.1 41.6 54.6 11.8

Item No. Packing

100pcs 

Specification

Material: Nylon 66
Flammability Rating: 94UL-V2
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
Color: Black, White and customized

Snap Bushing OSB Series

Moun�ng Max. cable Covering Height
Hole range B(mm) C(mm) L(mm)

A(mm)
OSB-10 9 6 11.8 9.8
OSB-13 12.5 7.5 15.1 10.3
OSB-16 15.5 11.2 18.5 10.3
OSB-19 18.4 12.5 21 10.3
OSB-22 22 17 24.6 10.3
OSB-26 25.5 20 28.4 10.6

Packing

100pcs

Item No.
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Snap Bushing RSB Series

Specification

Material: Nylon 66
Flammability Rating: 94UL-V2
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
Color: Black, White and customized

Specification

Material: Nylon 66
Flammability Rating: 94UL-V2
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
Color: Black, White and customized

Hole Plug HP Series

Moun�ng Max. cable Covering Height
Hole rangeB(mm) C(mm) L(mm)

A(mm)
RSB-16 15.9 11.1 18.3 10
RSB-19 18.8 12.7 21.8 10
RSB-22 22.2 14.3 23.8 11.5
RSB-25 25.3 20.4 28.5 11.3
RSB-28 27.6 22.4 30.8 11.3
RSB-30 27.6 22.4 30.8 11.3
RSB-35 34.2 29.3 37.5 11.3
RSB-38 38 31 31 11.2
RSB-45 44.5 40 49.7 11.8
RSB-50 50.1 45 54.6 11.8

Packing

100pcs

Item No.
Moun�ng Covering Height

Hole C L
A

HP-8 7.9 10.3 8.1
HP-10 9.5 13 10.5
HP-13 12.7 16.5 10.9
HP-16 15.9 19.8 10
HP-19 19 22.9 10
HP-22 22.2 25.8 11.3
HP-25 25.3 29 11.6
HP-28 27.6 30.8 11.3
HP-30 30 34.2 12
HP-35 34.2 37.5 11.3
HP-38 38.1 42.1 11.2
HP-45 44.5 49.7 11.8
HP-50 50.1 54.6 11.8

Packing

100pcs

Item No.

Features: Oil and tor resistant
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Relief Bushing HPM Series

Specification

Material: Nylon 66
Flammability Rating: 94UL-V2
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
Color: Black, White and customized

Specification

Material: Nylon 66
Flammability Rating: 94UL-V2
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
Color: Black, White and customized

Screw Plug SP Series

Apply to
Screw cap

HPM-6 M6 9.5 5.8 7.5
HPM-8 M8 14.2 7.6 8

HPM-12 M12 17 10 11
100PCS

Item No. W W1 T Packing

Thread Panel Thread Thread size Std.Pkg.
O.D. Moun�ng Length Length B pcs

A Hole C H

SP-M12 M12*1.5 12 12-12.3 9 12.5 15
SP-M16 M16*1.5 16 16-16.3 9 13 19
SP-M18 M18*1.5 18 18-18.3 9 13 22
SP-M20 M20*1.5 20 20-20.3 9 13 25
SP-M22 M22*1.5 22 22-22.3 10.5 15 27
SP-M25 M25*1.5 25 25-25.3 10.5 15.5 30
SP-M27 M27*1.5 27 27-27.3 10.5 15.5 33
SP-M32 M32*1.5 32 32-32.3 10.5 16 38
SP-M40 M40*1.5 40 40-40.3 11.5 16 46
SP-M50 M50*1.5 50 50-50.3 13.5 18 56
SP-M63 M63*1.5 63 63-63.3 14 19 68

SP-PG7 PG 7 12.5 12.5-12.8 9 12.2 15
SP-PG9 PG 9 15.2 15.2-15.8 9 13 19

SP-PG11 PG 11 18.6 18.6-18.9 9 13 22
SP-PG13.5 PG 13.5 20.4 20.4-20.7 9 13 25
SP-PG16 PG 16 22.5 22.5-22.8 10.5 15 27
SP-PG21 PG 21 28.3 28.3-28.7 10.5 15 33
SP-PG29 PG 29 37 37.0-37.4 11.5 16 44
SP-PG36 PG 36 47 47.0-47.4 13.5 18 55
SP-PG42 PG 42 54 54.0-54.4 13.5 18.5 62
SP-PG48 PG 48 59.3 59.3-59.7 14.5 19.5 68

30PCS

Germany thread NSP-PG

100PCS

30PCS

Item No. Thread

Metric thread SP-M

100PCS

50PCS
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Loom Tube LT Series

Specification

Material: PA  (Polyamide)
Flammability Rating: 94UL-V2
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
Color: Black, White and G

Specification

Loom Tube LT-C Series

I.D. O.D. Packing
A B M

LT-07 1/4'' 6.5 10 100M
LT-08 9/32'' 8 11.5 100M
LT-10 5/16'' 10 13 100M
LT-12 - 12 15.8 100M
LT-15 3/8'' 14.3 18.5 100M
LT-17 1/2'' 17 21.2 100M
LT-20 - 20 25 50M
LT-23 3/4'' 23 28.5 50M
LT-29 1'' 29 34.5 50M
LT-36 1 1/4'' 36 42.5 50M
LT-48 2'' 48 54.5 25M
LT-63 2 1/2" 63 74 20M

Item No . Sizes

Work Temperature:-40℃ to125℃,150℃ in short time

Material: PA  (Polyamide)
Flammability Rating: 94UL-V2
Certificates: UL, CE, RoHS
Color: Black, White and G
Work Temperature:-40℃ to125℃,150℃ in short time

I.D. O.D. Packing
A B M

LT-07C 1/4'' 6.5 10 100M
LT-08C 9/32'' 8 11.5 100M
LT-10C 5/16'' 10 13 100M
LT-12C - 12 15.8 100M
LT-15C 3/8'' 14.3 18.5 100M
LT-17C 1/2'' 17 21.2 100M
LT-20C - 20 25 50M
LT-23C 3/4'' 23 28.5 50M
LT-29C 1'' 29 34.5 50M
LT-36C 1 1/4'' 36 42.5 50M
LT-48C 2'' 48 54.5 25M
LT-63C 2 1/2" 63 74 20M

Item No . Sizes
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Spiral Wrapping Bands SWBS Series

Specification

Material: PE
Certificates: RoHS
Color: Black, White

Specification

Spiral Wrapping Bands SWB Series

Material: PE
Certificates: RoHS
Color: Black, White

Inner Outer Screw
dia.D dia.D1 W

SWB-6 4 6 7 4-50 10M
SWB-8 6 8 10.8 6-60 10M

SWB-10 7.5 10 11.4 7.5-60 10M
SWB-12 9 12 13.9 9-65 10M
SWB-16 13 16 15 12-70 10M
SWB-20 16 20 18.2 15-100 10M
SWB-24 21 25 19.6 20-130 10M

Wrapping
range

PackingItem No.Inner Outer Screw
dia.D dia.D1 W

SWBS-4 3.5 4.5 5 3-10 50M
SWBS-6 4.8 6 6-7 4-25 10M
SWBS-8 6.5 8 8-10 6-30 10M

SWBS-10 8.5 10 11-12 7.5-30 10M
SWBS-12 10.5 12 12-13 9-32 10M
SWBS-16 13 15 16-17 12-35 10M
SWBS-20 16.5 19 19-20 15-50 10M
SWBS-24 21.5 24 29-31 20-100 10M
SWBS-30 27 30 30.0-32 26-130 10M

Item No. Wrapping
range

Packing
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Braided Sleeving PET Series

Specification

Material: PET
Work Temperature: -75℃-125℃
Color: Black

Specification

Braided Sleeving BS Series

Material: PET
Certificates: RoHS
Color: Black

Fireproof: 94V-2

Width
dia.

PET-2 2 0.2 1.5-2.4 600M
PET-3 3 0.2 2.4-6.4 500M
PET-6 6 0.25 3.2-11.1 500M
PET-8 8 0.2 6.4-12.7 500M

PET-10 10 0.2 4.8-15.9 400M
PET-12 12 0.2 6.4-19.1 400M
PET-16 16 0.2 9.5-25.4 400M
PET-20 20 0.2 12.7-31.8 300M
PET-25 25 0.25 15.9-38.1 200M
PET-32 32 0.25 19.1-44.5 100M
PET-38 38 0.25 25.4-63 100M
PET-45 45 0.25 32-70 50M
PET-51 51 0.25 40-90 50M
PET-64 64 0.25 44.5-114 30M
PET-76 76 0.25 63.5-120 30M

PackingItem No. SIZE Wrapping range

Fireproof: VW-1
Certificates: RoHS Work Temperature: -50℃-150℃

Width
dia.

PET-2 2 0.2 1-5 500M
PET-3 3 0.2 1-6 500M
PET-4 4 0.25 2-8 500M
PET-5 5 0.2 3-10 500M
PET-6 6 0.2 4-12 500M
PET-7 7 0.2 5-14 500M
PET-8 8 0.2 6-15 500M

PET-10 10 0.2 7-20 500M
PET-12 12 0.25 8-24 250M
PET-14 14 0.25 10-28 250M
PET-16 16 0.25 11-26 250M
PET-18 18 0.25 11-32 250M
PET-20 20 0.25 12-38 250M
PET-25 25 0.25 14-39 250M
PET-28 28 0.25 15-42 150M
PET-32 32 0.25 16-46 150M
PET-35 35 0.25 18-50 150M
PET-38 38 0.25 20-57 100M
PET-40 40 0.25 22-60 100M
PET-45 45 0.25 25-70 100M
PET-50 50 0.38 30-85 50M
PET-60 60 0.38 35-95 50M
PET-70 70 0.38 40-110 50M

Item No. SIZE Wrapping range Packing
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Heat-shrink Tube HST Series

Specification

Std.Pkg. Suitable 

Inside Wall Inside Wall M scope
Diameter(min.) Thickness(nominal) Diameter Thickness

(max.) (nominal)
HST-0.6 Φ0.6 0.9±0.2 0.10±0.05 ≤0.40 0.33±0.10 200 0.5-0.7
HST-0.8 Φ0.8 1.0±0.2 0.15±0.05 ≤0.50 0.33±0.10 200 0.6-0.8
HST-1 Φ1.0 1.5±0.2 0.15±0.05 ≤0.65 0.33±0.10 200 0.75-0.9

HST-1.5 Φ1.5 2.0±0.2 0.15±0.05 ≤0.65 0.33±0.10 200 0.95-1.4
HST-2 Φ2.0 2.5±0.2 0.18±0.05 ≤1.00 0.45±0.10 200 1.1-1.8

HST-2.5 Φ2.5 3.0±0.2 0.18±0.05 ≤1.30 0.45±0.10 200 1.4-2.3
HST-3 Φ3.0 3.5±0.2 0.18±0.05 ≤1.50 0.45±0.10 200 1.6-2.7

HST-3.5 Φ3.5 4.0±0.2 0.22±0.05 ≤1.80 0.45±0.10 200 1.9-3.2
HST-4 Φ4.0 4.5±0.2 0.25±0.05 ≤2.00 0.45±0.10 200 2.1-3.6

HST-4.5 Φ4.5 5.0±0.2 0.25±0.05 ≤2.30 0.50±0.10 100 2.4-4.0
HST-5 Φ5.0 5.5±0.2 0.25±0.05 ≤2.50 0.55±0.10 100 2.6-4.5

HST-5.5 Φ5.5 6.0±0.2 0.25±0.05 ≤2.75 0.55±0.10 100 2.8-5.0
HST-6 Φ6.0 6.5±0.2 0.28±0.05 ≤3.00 0.55±0.10 100 3.1-5.4
HST-7 Φ7.0 7.5±0.3 0.28±0.05 ≤3.50 0.55±0.10 100 3.7-6.3
HST-8 Φ8.0 8.5±0.3 0.28±0.05 ≤4.00 0.60±0.10 100 4.2-7.2
HST-9 Φ9.0 9.5±0.3 0.30±0.08 ≤4.50 0.60±0.10 100 4.7-8.0

HST-10 Φ10 10.8±0.3 0.30±0.08 ≤5.00 0.60±0.10 100 5.2-9.0
HST-11 Φ11 11.5±0.3 0.30±0.08 ≤5.50 0.60±0.10 100 5.7-10
HST-12 Φ12 12.5±0.3 0.30±0.08 ≤6.00 0.65±0.10 100 6.2-11
HST-13 Φ13 13.5±0.3 0.35±0.10 ≤6.50 0.65±0.10 100 6.7-12

Item No. Size

As Supplied (mm) A�er Shrinkage (mm)

HST-14 Φ14 14.5±0.3 0.35±0.10 ≤7.00 0.70±0.10 100 7.3-13
HST-15 Φ15 15.5±0.4 0.40±0.12 ≤7.50 0.75±0.10 100 7.8-14
HST-16 Φ16 16.5±0.4 0.40±0.12 ≤8.00 0.75±0.10 100 8.3-15
HST-17 Φ17 17.5±0.4 0.40±0.12 ≤8.50 0.75±0.10 100 8.8-16
HST-18 Φ18 19.0±0.5 0.40±0.15 ≤9.00 0.80±0.15 100 9.3-17
HST-20 Φ20 22.0±0.5 0.40±0.15 ≤10.00 0.82±0.15 100 10.4-19
HST-22 Φ22 24.0±0.5 0.40±0.15 ≤11.00 0.82±0.15 100 11.4-21
HST-25 Φ25 26.0±0.5 0.55±0.15 ≤12.50 1.00±0.15 50 12.8-24
HST-28 Φ28 29.0±0.5 0.55±0.15 ≤14.00 1.00±0.15 50 14.4-29
HST-30 Φ30 31.5±1.0 0.55±0.15 ≤15.00 1.05±0.15 50 16-29
HST-35 Φ35 36.5±1.0 0.55±0.1 ≤17.50 1.15±0.15 50 18-34
HST-40 Φ40 41.5±1.0 0.55±0.15 ≤20.00 1.20±0.15 50 21-39
HST-50 Φ50 51.0±1.0 0.55±0.15 ≤25.00 1.20±0.15 25 26-49
HST-60 Φ60 60.0±1.0 0.60±0.15 ≤31.00 1.30±0.20 25 35-55
HST-70 Φ70 70.0±1.0 0.65±0.15 ≤36.00 1.47±0.20 25 40-65
HST-80 Φ80 80.0±1.0 0.65±0.15 ≤41.00 1.47±0.20 25 45-75
HST-90 Φ90 90.5±1.0 0.65±0.15 ≤46.00 1.47±0.20 25 50-88

HST-100 Φ100 100.5±1.0 0.65±0.20 ≤51.00 1.47±0.20 25 55-95
HST-120 Φ120 120.5±1.0 0.65±0.20 ≤61.00 1.56±0.20 25 65-115
HST-150 Φ150 150.5±1.0 0.65±0.20 ≤76.00 1.56±0.20 25 80-145
HST-180 Φ180 180.5±1.0 0.65±0.30 ≤91.00 1.56±0.20 25 95-175

Material: PE
Work Temperature: -55℃-125℃
Color: Black,White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Brown, Gray
Fireproof: VW-1
Ratio: 2:1
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Heat-shrink Tube HST Series

Specification

Material: PE
Work Temperature: -55℃-125℃
Color: Black,White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Brown, Gray
Fireproof: VW-1
Ratio: 2:1

Std.Pkg. Suitable 
Inside Wall Inside Wall M scope

Diameter(min.) Lay Flat Thickness Diameter Thickness
Dual-Wall (max.) (nominal)

HST1-2X-1.6 Φ1.6 2.00±0.20 3.70±0.30 0.48±0.10 ≤0.79 0.45±0.06 200 0.5-0.7
HST1-2X-2.4 Φ2.4 2.79±0.20 5.00±0.30 0.48±0.10 ≤1.18 0.49±0.06 200 0.6-0.8
HST1-2X-3.2 Φ3.2 3.64±0.23 6.30±0.40 0.48±0.10 ≤1.59 0.51±0.06 200 0.75-0.9
HST1-2X-4.8 Φ4.8 5.26±0.25 8.90±0.40 0.49±0.10 ≤2.36 0.54±0.06 200 0.95-1.4
HST1-2X-6.4 Φ6.4 6.92±0.28 11.5±0.40 0.5±0.10 ≤3.18 0.56±0.06 200 1.1-1.8
HST1-2X-9.5 Φ9.5 10.2±0.32 16.7±0.50 0.51±0.11 ≤4.75 0.59±0.06 200 1.4-2.3

HST1-2X-12.7 Φ12.7 13.5±0.36 21.8±0.60 0.52±0.11 ≤6.35 0.60±0.07 200 1.6-2.7
HST1-2X-19 Φ19.1 20.1±0.40 32.2±0.60 0.53±0.11 ≤9.53 0.62±0.07 200 1.9-3.2
HST1-2X-25 Φ25.4 26.7±0.45 42.5±0.70 0.55±0.12 ≤12.7 0.63±0.07 200 2.1-3.6
HST1-2X-38 Φ38.1 39.8±0.51 63.2±0.80 0.57±0.12 ≤19.1 0.64±0.07 100 2.4-4.0
HST1-2X-51 Φ50.8 53.0±0.56 83.9±0.90 0.58±0.13 ≤25.4 0.64±0.08 100 2.6-4.5
HST1-2X-76 Φ76 79.4±0.56 125.3±1.0 0.59±0.13 ≤38.1 0.64±0.09 100 2.8-5.0

Item No. Size

As Supplied (mm) A�er Shrinkage (mm)

Size Std.Pkg. Suitable 

mm Inner D Thickness W Inner D Thickness W M scope
HST-CB-1 Φ1.0 1.4±0.2 0.13±0.05 ≤0.65 0.20±0.10 200 0.7-1.0

HST-CB-1.5 Φ1.5 1.9±0.2 0.13±0.05 ≤0.85 0.20±0.10 200 0.9-1.4
HST-CB-2.0 Φ2.0 2.4±0.2 0.13±0.05 ≤1.00 0.22±0.10 200 1.1-1.8
HST-CB-2.5 Φ2.5 2.9±0.2 0.13±0.05 ≤1.30 0.25±0.10 200 1.4-2.3
HST-CB-3.0 Φ3.0 3.4±0.2 0.13±0.05 ≤1.50 0.28±0.10 200 1.6-2.7
HST-CB-3.5 Φ3.5 3.9±0.2 0.13±0.05 ≤1.80 0.28±0.10 200 1.9-3.2
HST-CB-4.0 Φ4.0 4.4±0.2 0.15±0.05 ≤2.00 0.30±0.10 200 2.1-3.6
HST-CB-4.5 Φ4.5 4.9±0.2 0.15±0.05 ≤2.30 0.30±0.10 100 2.4-4.0
HST-CB-5.0 Φ5.0 5.5±0.2 0.15±0.05 ≤2.50 0.32±0.10 100 2.6-4.5
HST-CB-6.0 Φ6.0 6.5±0.2 0.15±0.05 ≤3.00 0.32±0.10 100 3.1-5.4
HST-CB-7.0 Φ7.0 7.5±0.3 0.15±0.05 ≤3.50 0.32±0.10 200 3.7-6.3
HST-CB-8.0 Φ8.0 8.5±0.3 0.15±0.05 ≤4.00 0.32±0.10 200 4.2-7.2
HST-CB-9.0 Φ9.0 9.5±0.3 0.15±0.05 ≤4.50 0.35±0.10 200 4.7-8.0
HST-CB-10 Φ10 10.5±0.3 0.15±0.05 ≤5.00 0.35±0.10 200 5.2-9.0
HST-CB-11 Φ11 11.5±0.3 0.18±0.05 ≤5.50 0.40±0.10 200 5.7-10.0
HST-CB-12 Φ12 12.5±0.3 0.20±0.05 ≤6.00 0.40±0.10 200 6.2-11
HST-CB-13 Φ13 13.5±0.3 0.20±0.05 ≤6.50 0.40±0.10 200 6.7-12
HST-CB-14 Φ14 14.5±0.3 0.20±0.05 ≤7.00 0.60±0.10 200 7.3-13
HST-CB-15 Φ15 15.5±0.4 0.20±0.05 ≤7.50 0.40±0.10 200 7.8-14
HST-CB-16 Φ16 16.5±0.4 0.22±0.05 ≤8.00 0.40±0.10 200 8.3-15
HST-CB-17 Φ17 17.5±0.4 0.22±0.05 ≤8.50 0.40±0.10 200 8.8-16
HST-CB-18 Φ18 18.5±0.4 0.22±0.05 ≤9.00 0.42±0.10 200 9.3-17
HST-CB-20 Φ20 20.5±0.5 0.25±0.05 ≤10.0 0.45±0.10 200 10.5-19
HST-CB-22 Φ22 22.5±0.5 0.25±0.05 ≤11.0 0.45±0.10 200 11.5-20.5
HST-CB-25 Φ25 25.0±0.5 0.25±0.05 ≤12.5 0.45±0.15 100 13-24

Item No.
Pro-shrinking A�er shrinking

Specification

Material: PE
Certificates: RoHS
Color: Black,White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Grean, Brown, Gray

Work Temperature: -50℃-150℃
Fireproof: VW-1

Heat-shrink Tube Ultra Thin Wall HST-CB Series

Ratio: 2:1
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Heat-shrink Tube Dual-Wall Inner Glue HSTD-3X Series

Specification

Material: PE
Work Temperature: -80℃-120℃
Color: Black,White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Brown, Gray
Fireproof: VW-1
Ratio: 3:1

Specification

Material: PE
Certificates: RoHS
Color: Yellow/Green

Heat-shrink Tube Yellow/Green HST-YG Series

Std.Pkg.
Inner D Inner D1 Thickness W M 

HSTD--01 1/8 3.2±0.6 ≤1.0 0.95±0.08 200 1.0~3.1
HSTD--02 3/16 4.8±0.6 ≤1.6 1.10±0.08 100 1.8~4.6
HSTD--03S 1/4 6.4±0.6 ≤2.2 1.20±0.08 100 2.4~6.4
HSTD--03L 5/16 7.9±0.6 ≤2.7 1.30±0.08 100 2.9~7.7
HSTD--04 3/8 9.5±0.6 ≤3.2 1.40±0.08 50 3.4~9.4
HSTD--05 1/2 12.7±0.6 ≤4.2 1.50±1.0 1.22M/Branch 4.4~12.5
HSTD--06 5/8 15.0±0.6 ≤5.2 1.80±1.0 1.22M/Branch 5.4~14.8
HSTD--07 3/4 19.0±0.8 ≤6.3 2.00±1.0 1.22M/Branch 6.5~18.8
HSTD--11 1 25.4±0.8 ≤8.5 2.10±1.0 1.22M/Branch 8.8~25
HSTD--13 1 1/4 30.0±0.8 ≤10.2 2.20±1.0 1.22M/Branch 11~30
HSTD--15 1 1/2 ≥39 ≤13.5 2.40±1.0 1.22M/Branch 14~40
HSTD--17 2 ≥50 ≤17.0 2.80±1.0 1.22M/Branch 14~44
HSTD--20 2 ≥52 ≤17.0 3.00±1.0 1.22M/Branch 18~49
HSTD--23 2 1/2 ≥64 ≤21.0 3.00±0.15 1.22M/Branch 22~62
HSTD--27 3 ≥76 ≤25.0 3.20±0.15 1.22M/Branch 26~75
HSTD--35 3 1/2 ≥90 ≤30.0 3.30±0.15 1.22M/Branch 32~88
HSTD--40 4 ≥100 ≤34.0 3.50±0.15 1.22M/Branch 36~99
HSTD--50 5 ≥125 ≤42.0 3.50±0.15 1.22M/Branch 44~125

0.30±0.08 

Metric inner dia.
Pro-shrinking A�er shrinking

Suitable scope
Thickness W

0.95±0.10

0.46±0.08
0.50±0.08
0.52±0.08
0.55±0.08
0.68±0.08
0.71±0.10
0.76±0.10
0.78±0.10
0.80±0.10
0.85±0.10
0.95±0.10

0.95±0.10
1.00±0.15
1.00±0.15
1.20±0.1

1.20±0.15

Fireproof: VW-1
Ratio: 3:1, 2:1
Work Temperature: -55℃-125℃

Standard length
Inside

diameter(min.) 
Wall Thickness

(nominal)
Inside

diameter(min.) 
Wall Thickness

(nominal) (m/spool)

HST-1.6YG2 1/16 1.6 0.2 0.8 0.36 200
HST-2.4YG2 3/32 2.4 0.25 1.2 0.44 200
HST-3.2YG2 1/8 3.2 0.25 1.6 0.44 200
HST-4.8YG2 3/16 4.8 0.25 2.4 0.44 200
HST-6.4YG2 1/4 6.4 0.3 3.2 0.56 100
HST-8YG2 5/16 8 0.3 4 0.56 100

HST-9.5YG2 3/8 9.5 0.3 4.8 0.56 100
HST-12.7YG2 1/2 12.7 0.35 6.4 0.56 100
HST-15.9YG2 3/4 15.9 0.38 8 0.68 100
HST-19.1YG2 1 19.1 0.4 9.5 0.77 50
HST-25.4YG2 1 1/4 25.4 0.45 12.7 0.87 50
HST-38.1YG2 1 1/2 38.1 0.5 19 0.97 50
HST-50.8YG2 2 50.8 0.55 25.4 0.97 50

Item No. Size(mm)
As supplied A�er Shrinkage(mm)
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Heat-shrink Tube Yellow/Green HST-Y/G Series

Specification

Material: PE
Work Temperature: -55℃-125℃
Color: Yellow/Green
Fireproof: VW-1
Ratio: 2:1

Std.Pkg. Suitable 

Inside Wall Inside Wall M scope
Diameter Thickness Diameter Thickness

(min.) (nominal) (max.) (nominal)
HST-1YG Φ1.0 1.5±0.3 0.15±0.08 ≤0.70 0.28±0.10 200 0.75-0.9

HST-1.5YG Φ1.5 2.0±0.3 0.15±0.08 ≤0.90 0.28±0.10 200 0.75-0.9
HST-2YG Φ2.0 2.5±0.3 0.18±0.08 ≤1.00 0.40±0.10 200 1.1-1.8

HST-2.5YG Φ2.5 3.0±0.3 0.18±0.08 ≤1.30 0.40±0.10 200 1.35-2.3
HST-3YG Φ3.0 3.5±0.4 0.18±0.08 ≤1.50 0.40±0.10 200 1.6-2.7

HST-3.5 YG Φ3.5 4.0±0.4 0.22±0.08 ≤1.80 0.42±0.10 200 1.85-3.2
HST-4YG Φ4.0 4.5±0.4 0.25±0.08 ≤2.00 0.45±0.10 200 2.1-3.6

HST-4.5YG Φ4.5 5.0±0.4 0.25±0.08 ≤2.30 0.50±0.10 100 2.35-4.0
HST-5YG Φ5.0 5.5±0.4 0.25±0.08 ≤2.50 0.55±0.10 100 2.6-4.5
HST-6YG Φ6.0 6.5±0.4 0.28±0.08 ≤3.00 0.55±0.10 100 3.1-5.4
HST-7YG Φ7.0 7.5±0.4 0.28±0.08 ≤3.50 0.55±0.10 100 3.7-6.3
HST-8YG Φ8.0 8.5±0.5 0.28±0.08 ≤4.00 0.60±0.10 100 4.2-7.2
HST-9YG Φ9.0 9.5±0.5 0.30±0.10 ≤4.50 0.60±0.10 100 4.7-8.0

HST-10YG Φ10 10.8±0.5 0.30±0.10 ≤5.00 0.60±0.10 100 5.2-9.0
HST-11YG Φ11 11.5±0.5 0.30±0.10 ≤5.50 0.60±0.10 100 5.7-10
HST-12YG Φ12 12.5±0.5 0.30±0.10 ≤6.00 0.65±0.10 100 6.2-11

Item No.
Metric

inner dia. 

As Supplied(mm) A�er Shrinkage (mm)

HST-13YG Φ13 13.5±0.5 0.35±0.12 ≤6.50 0.65±0.10 100 6.7-12
HST-14YG Φ14 14.5±0.5 0.35±0.12 ≤7.00 0.70±0.10 100 7.3-13
HST-15YG Φ15 15.5±0.6 0.40±0.12 ≤7.50 0.75±0.10 100 7.8-14
HST-16YG Φ16 16.5±0.6 0.40±0.12 ≤8.00 0.75±0.10 100 8.3-15
HST-17YG Φ17 17.5±0.6 0.40±0.12 ≤8.50 0.75±0.10 100 8.8-16
HST-18YG Φ18 19.0±0.7 0.40±0.15 ≤9.00 0.80±0.15 100 9.3-17
HST-20YG Φ20 22.0±0.7 0 0.40±0.15 ≤10.00 0.82±0.15 100 10.4-19
HST-22YG Φ22 24.0±0.7 0.40±0.15 ≤11.00 0.82±0.15 100 11.4-21
HST-25YG Φ25 26.0±0.7 0.55±0.15 ≤12.50 1.00±0.15 50 12.8-24
HST-28YG Φ28 29.0±0.7 0.55±0.15 ≤14.00 1.00±0.15 50 14.4-29
HST-30YG Φ30 31.5±0.7 0.55±0.15 ≤15.00 1.05±0.15 50 16-29
HST-35YG Φ35 36.5±0.7 0.55±0.1 ≤17.50 1.15±0.15 50 18-34
HST-40YG Φ40 41.5±0.7 0.55±0.15 ≤20.00 1.20±0.15 50 21-39
HST-50YG Φ50 51.0±0.7 0.55±0.15 ≤25.00 1.20±0.15 25 26-49
HST-60YG Φ60 60.0±0.8 0.60±0.15 ≤31.00 1.50±0.20 25 35-55
HST-70YG Φ70 70.0±0.8 0.65±0.15 ≤36.00 1.60±0.20 25 40-65
HST-80YG Φ80 80.0±0.8 0.70±0.15 ≤41.00 1.70±0.20 25 45-75
HST-90YG Φ90 90.5±0.8 0.70±0.15 ≤46.00 1.90±0.20 25 50-88

HST-100YG Φ100 100.5±0.8 0.70±0.20 ≤51.00 2.10±0.20 25 55-95
HST-120YG Φ120 120.5±0.8 0.70±0.20 ≤61.00 2.30±0.20 15 65-115
HST-150YG Φ150 150.5±0.8 0.70±0.20 ≤76.00 2.30±0.20 15 80-145
HST-180YG Φ180 180.5±0.8 0.70±0.20 ≤91.00 2.30±0.20 15 95-175


